


"FINDING YOURSE(F” |
IS INOT REALLY Howy IT Wopks,

YOU AREN'T A TEN-DOL(4p 1t
IN LAST WINTER'S Coar pogker

YOU ARE ALSO NOT LOg A

YOUR TRUE SELF IS RIGHT THERE gupiey

UNDER ﬂ-‘lﬂ-'leﬂHﬂii‘fﬂ'HfHE. OTHEp
PEOPLEY OPINIONY, AND INACCUBaTE
CONCLUSIONS You pRew ar Kb THAT
BECAME Toup gLiges ABOUT Wuo You Apg.

"FINDING YOURSELF"f Ac TuALLy

RETURNING To Yours ELF

YoOuRr Haig
EXCEPTION;

14

F A el A
EXFECE3s Hr

e —



DEAR FRIENDS,

Happy Summer! Or Fall, depending on when you're
reading this. However, as I write this letter, it is very
early Spring, which means I should probably just say:
HELLO, HAPPY WHATEVER SEASON IT IS!

In January, we changed our name to Emily McDowell & Friends,
to welcome new collections by other writers and artists under
our brand umbrella, and we kicked it off with Lisa Congdon.
Lisa is back for Fall 2019 with more new work: an absolutely
beautiful Zodiac series of 12 cards and 12 magnets. [ am
personally hoarding them as a set.

In case you are new to her work, Lisa is a hugely successful
and hugely talented illustrator, fine artist, and author, with

a brand in her own right and over 300,000 followers on

social media. Lisa's partnership with us is her largest licensed-
product collection to date, and I'm so honored that she's
chosen to work with us.

You'll find tons of great new stuff inside this catalog, including
a journal and card featuring the most viral piece ['ve ever
created. Called “"Finding Yourself," it was reposted and shared
online more than a million times after [ first gave it to the
Instagram gods. The internet continues to astonish me.

All my best, and hoping you enjoy our latest work!
‘AEF—T OUR FR’END

LI/A CONGDON

FOR

Gymiliy IN=Dewel] & FRIENDS”

Our collaboration with fine artist, illustrator, and author

Lisa Congdon continues this season! Best known for her
energetic and colorful illustrations, Lisa is the author of seven
books, including the starving-artist-myth-smashing Art Inc.:

The Essential Guide to Building Your Career as an Artist. She

was named one of 40 Women Over 40 to Watch in 2015, and she
is featured in the 2017 book 200 Women Who Will Change the
Way You See the World. She lives and works in Portland, Oregon.



DOOR HANGERS

SIZE: 4 x 9.5 INCHES $6.00 EACH
SPECS: BAMBOO; DOUBLE-SIDED

PKG: PAPER CARD TOPPER; 4.5 X 3 INCHES; CELLO

INNER: 4

These guys are pretty much the most entertaining way possible to say
“leave me alone"—or “please save me from myself.” Made from sturdy
bamboo, they bring high-quality razzle-dazzle and real-talk to your
doorknob. And it so deserves it. Seriously, is there a harder-working part
of your door? (Maybe the hinges. But hinge-hangers aren't really a thing.)

Double-sided

- L]
T . -l"""

2-02717: Snacks/Pony 2-02718: Thoughts/Feelings

WO WO ]
8 2 9781642446289 8 12729702718 9  97781642"446296

12729702717



BTy

wiing my VOICE
.....-.h. EFFECT -

¥

: S

Double-sided Double-sided

2-02719: Cultural Change/Country 2-02720: Scrolling/Raccoon
M| A
8 712729702719" "¢ 9'781642"446319 8 "112729"02720"" 2 97781642"448672



MAGNETS

SIZE: 2.55 X 3.55 X 0.625 INCHES $2.50 EACH
SPECS: LAMINATED PAPER-WRAPPED MAGNET

PKG: CELLO

INNER: 6

These little works of astrological art will enhance any magnetic surface with a colorful pop of
Lisa Congdon magic. They work great even if you don't know your sun sign from a stop sign—
because life is too short for wimpy magnets that let papers slip off the fridge. Note to astrology
enthusiasts, people with roommates, and/or Libras: they also look great in a grouping!

LI/A CONGDON

FO
Gmilley WEDowel{ & FRIENDS™

2-02703: Aries 2-02704: Taurus 2-02705: Gemini

LT T 11 VT R T AV FOAMIOAEY RO (LAY TR 1 TR
8 112729"02703™ s 9'781642"446517 8 012729702704 2 97781642"446524 8 1012729702705 9 97781642"446531

2-02706: Cancer 2-02707: Leo 2-02708: Virgo

LT e 1 VTR (AR e T (LA ROt I RN
8 1°12729"02706" "¢ 9'781642"446548 8 012729 3 97781 8 127 o 9'781

02707 6427446555 29702708 6427446562



Hey, these magnets are

also available as cards!
See pages 34-35.

MAGNET DISPLAY
For details, see page 69
SKU 2-02981

LL/A CONGDON

Gmilley WEDowel( & FRIENDS™

2-02709: Libra 2-02710: Scorpio 2-02711: Sagittarius

AV FAMINAD AU (AR 1A (LA RO T
8012729702709 7 97781642"446579 8 012729"02710'" 3 97781642"446586 8 712729702711 0 9'781642"446593

~
O
U
c
o
<
\Y

2-02712: Capricorn 2-02713: Aquarius 2-02714: Pisces

AU FAMOY Uy (AT 1T MR (AR AN
8 12729 7 9'781642"446609 8 012729"02713"" 4 9'781642"446616 8712729702714 1 9'781642"446623

02712



MAGNETS

SIZE: 2.55 X 3.55 X 0.625 INCHES

SPECS: LAMINATED PAPER-WRAPPED MAGNET
PKG: CELLO

INNER: 6

$2.50 EACH

Your fridge takes care of you—time to give back, people.
We put our bestselling designs onto magnets, so you can
enjoy them every time you open the refrigerator door.
And we guarantee they will never judge your food or
beverage choices.

2-02290: Cat Lady

1272902290

9781642443431

BEST

BEST BEST
\ : SELLER

SELLER SELLER

** |MY‘—— {

- ‘vAlUES

EQUALITY
JUSTICE
EMPATHY
SCIENCE

¥ ko

LOGIC, =%
You HAD Your cHANCE.

2-02452: American Values

AV DAMATAEY AR
8 112729702452 2 97781642"443493

£ E.-T”.(L‘{/“‘.l/l’lg

)

2-02457: Remaining Fucks

AV OPAMATETY OO
8 12729702457 7 97781642"443547

W
8 '"012729"02286'" 3

2-02591: Patriarchy

2591

Iy

816427445169

BEST
SELLER

2-02286: Grown-Ass Lady

LT
97781642"443394

2-02590: Astrology

M
8 ""12729"02590

816427445152

SHif=
[ FORGOT

10 CREATE @
PERSONAL

BRAND!

2-02592: Personal Brand

Wy
8 12729702592 5

V|
97781642"445176



TUINIr
ABOUT Y
i LIKE
EMEMBE RING

| HAVE
F CREAM
A The FREEZER.

2-02456: Ice Cream Freezer

W
97'781642"443530

1272

EVERTTHING WILL BE OKAY. fy
E OkAr. EVERYTHING WILL BE
Iz WILL BF okAr E'I’EETTEH&FEE;IHT#L E
[HING WILL BE OKAY. IN
(THING WILL BE OKAT EVERTTE
VERTTHING WILL BE okay. EVERTTHING W
NG WILL BE OkAY EVERTTHING ¥
VERTTHING WILL BE okaT EvERYTHIN
'TTHING WILL BE OKAY EVERYTE
{THING WILL BE OKAY EVERYTHING
4G WILL BE OkAY. EVERTTH|NG WILL B
BE Okar EVERYTHING WILL 8 okay. EVERT
THING Witk sE okAT. EVERTTHING WILL E
MG WILL BE OKAT EveRyTHING wif| BE ¢
AT FVERYTHING Wily BF OkAY. EveryTH
OkAY OMG [YERTTHING 5 FUCKED. Eu
NG WILL BE kAT FYERTTHING WILL
Y FYFPYTHING wiit gF OKAT FV

2-02293: Everything Will Be Okay

AN EAMREAR VA Ay
8 012729702293 1 97781642"443462

2-02593: Fucks Vending

T
8 012729702593 2 9

781642"445183

e LT T 1 T
8 112729702453

2-02453: Active Bitch Face

443509

S 0 Uz

i

-"GREAT'
JOIB-

2-02289: Great Job

12729

VE BEEN CRAVING

SIMPLER TS

Lageld

2-02594: Simpler Times

T T
8 1272902594

81642"445190

T
8 '"12729"02595

DREAM BIG.
WORK HARD.

BE BRAVE
SHINE BRIGHT.

FUCK OFF

2-02292: Be Brave

T T
8 1272902292

44345

BEST
SELLER

LIKE
088

BuT wITH
LEFS MosEY,

2-02287: Like a Boss

T L DL
8164274434

12729702287

2-02595: Every Great Woman

5206



FILL IN THE LOVE® JOURNALS

SIZE: 4.125 x 5.375 INCHES $5.00 EACH
SPECS: HARDCOVER; 64 PAGES; ACETATE BOOK JACKET
PKG: N/A
INNER: 4
FILL IN THE LOVE®

. , JOURNALS DISPLAY
We took our sister brand Knock Knock’s runaway S
hit series and put our own twist on it, including a SKU 2-02989

larger size that's the same as our cards. Our two
newest titles are the perfect way to create unique,
meaningful gifts for those lucky people who are your
chosen family—your closest close friend and your
sweetest sweetheart.

If we had a reality show,
it would be called

2-02715: About Us

T 1 O
8 9"02715""s 9778

1272 1642 446654“

You make everything
so much more

2-02716: BFF

(AR 117 1T T
8 °12729"02716™ s 9778 446

1642 661




2-02645: About Mom

N
[: Bl 8

2729702645

I
977

816427445602

2-02648: Feels Terrible

12729702648

VI
9"781642"445633

2-02646: About Dad

O
81 5

2729702646

ANV
97781

6427445619

2-02647: About You

1272902647

ARV
978 26

164274456




JOURNALS

SIZE: 6.5 x 8.625 INCHES $7.50 EACH
SPECS: PAPERBACK; 160 PAGES; RIBBON MARKER

PKG: N/A

INNER: 3

Our newest journal started out as an Emily post on
Instagram that went kinda crazy-viral. Now it's an
actual, IRL thing! With its warm colors and life-affirming, 4

you-affirming message, it's basically a ray of sunshine ,,FI N Dl N G rou RI E[ F&

in your hands. (Not literally. That would be dangerous
and super-hard to manufacture.) Like all our journals, IS NﬂT REﬂ'u-T HOW [T WORKS.
YOU AREN’T A TEN-DOLLAR Bl

it's got full-color illustrations, 160 pages, a grosgrain- WINTER’S COAT POCKET
ribbon bookmark, and buckets of creative good vibes. N LAST T Loﬂ_
you ARE ALSO NOT LOST

L

2-02684: Finding Yourself

12729702684

M)
97

816427446326

BEST
SELLER

2-02653: Burn It 2-02654: Inspiring Quote 2-02655: On Failure 2-02656: Survival

T T (A R O
[: Bl 3 8 0 8" 7 [: Bl 4

2729°02653 2729702654 2729702655 2729"02656

I I My WA

16427445886 1642"445893 816427445909



LI/A CONGDON

FO
iy W Dowel( & FRIENDS™

| e 03 BEST BEST

2-02659: OK Let's Do This 2-02657: Eyes Forward 2-02660: Your Story Matters 2-02658: You Be You

Wy W W e
8 ""12729"02659'™" 5 8 12729702657 1 8 "12729"02660™" 1 8 12729702658 " 8
L iy o o
99781642"445947 97781642"445923 97781642"445954 97781642"445930

*FINDING YOURS ELF”
(§ NOT REALLY HOW [T WORKS.

T A TEN-DOLLAR BILL
Tﬂtifﬁ EPr;‘;‘JTER’I COAT POCKET.

 youAREALSO



POSTCARD BOOKS

SIZE: 5x 7 INCHES $5.00 EACH
SPECS: 20 POSTCARDS; CARDSTOCK COVER

PKG: N/A

INNER: 4

Our postcard books make it easy to send ongoing
support to loved ones without buying a million
individual greeting cards. It also turns out that
folks love to hang the postcards as wall art, so
these babies are flying out of the warehouse.
Our latest title isn’'t afraid to bring it: The future
may be female, but (newsflash) so is this very
moment. Hand deliver these electrifying cards
to friends, post some above the sink, and—
definitely—mail ‘em to Washington. Two cards
each of ten designs (you know, twenty total).

2-02686: Feminist

AN SAOORMFO
8 '°12729"02686'" 1 97781

6427446340

FRANTIC TEXTS

YOoU SHOULD

SEE MY i e papisl)
ACIIVE  Resivient
DETERMINED

i ENGAGED

pose Mh 0y ISOBEDIENT
~ CHoutb B¢. B e L T FAC E. EELENTLEH

ERESTIMA
UNERESTITE




BEST

SELLER [
TM.K HOoUe  Sralk  HIGHEST NG
L MSMIGHIHP @ IVE

I\‘E
(=31
Ii
H
ol |
Tr>
o aﬁé
]
—

= Lol DR !

STCARDS SGRAle §17 @ FIVES SEzEeDAY?

waw JOB.  HUNANITY oroul i,
(gecaus o CouRSE YOU D!

You'pe ke BEST.

!

1 AERED EVIRTOME
wd Wl ALL ACEFED

FAILVRE
QHLTLent
2-02578: Pep Talk pocanit wetk

e PR o
8 112729702578 9 9778 0

Bl FAILUR
1642144481 ILURE

BeIvIR W6 YoU
RELAX ALREADY

WELL 1ee J251 SUCES

Sl coe. | EMPATHY

ginsisc RS .ﬁ j_ poSTCﬂRDs

BEING THRE<<
4> BEIN
MEHEBIEE““‘TM""'R'

GOV’ PLAN

IE tﬁ! E‘lftf-[ '-.’f : I ~'I |:'I__'r.:- :-'dr

BAPENEST
it NOT A
LEAD ENI

Irs A
ALLWAY
HATRS 2-02579: Empathy

(e CMCEY 11
8 1 6 9'781642"444827

2729702579



STICKY NOTE PACKETS

SIZE: 8.25 x 5.625 INCHES (PACKET); 2.75 x 2.75 INCHES (PADS) $6.00 EACH
SPECS: 6 PADS; 40 SHEETS EACH; REPOSITIONABLE ADHESIVE

PKG: SELF-SEALING POLYBAG

INNER: 4

You deserve to know that you are smart, attractive, and amazing—and to
be told these things every damn day. Since we can't be there to do it in
person, we made this new Sticky Note Packet. Post them where you'll see
them. Share them with others. Together we will spread good cheer across
the land. Introduced in 2018, our sticky packets have quickly become a
customer favorite.

& YOU i VERY YOUR HAIR
DEGREE « COOL. MARTEEPPRETTY. EXCEPTIONAL.

]

J:J-;u
¥
s

(HEART] YOu ARE A SHINING
NATIONAL TREATURE. EXAMPLE OF HELL TEAHT"

2-02685: You Are Very Smart and Pretty

WO W
8 ""12729"02685"" 4 97781642"446333

| LU v IR
THANK ﬂz}" . i
€W€X'S”N ‘ eIy | Tamcre
_and OTHER [ |
‘jmummuswumw* ; '

 SHEETS EACH

wereky NOTES @
aorsions STICKY ! 2-02568: Thank You

WO
8 ""12729"02568"" 0 978

1642 444711



Vit gl Lf o d
" wWHT
THEW lﬂ"l-}[ SHALES

| MEAN, RIGHT?

WTEL | CAN PEMVE BT PANTT

ciurrent alalos
SSTILL STANDINGS

SCREAM INTO THE VOID.

wwith. rio .MI$TAK‘:_

H
1
1
!
i Tukrs

B rIII.Hllllllkl‘

A
8 '"M12729"02569'"" 7

ES forthe

.

511, DESIENS STICKY NOTES

2-02569: Daily Struggle

IRV
9781642444728

Tell 'em how you really feel and
make your statement stick! (Literally!)

s1 DESIONS STICKY NOTES

2-02567: Grown-Ass Lady

VBN O
8 111272902567

444704

SHOULD SEE My
ACTIVE

MY VERY LAST fiack:

DN” “STRUGGLE

o SAEETS MY

COMMENTS
HAVE BEEN Blsmffia’

®

THAT'S GOMNMA BE [}

1 WILL /107 BE TAKING:
(uieaticnz AT THIS TIME.



STICKY NOTES

SIZE: 3 x 3 INCHES

SPECS: 100 SHEETS; REPOSITIONABLE ADHESIVE
PKG: SHRINKWRAPPED

INNER: 8

$2.00 EACH

Our sticky notes are a combination
of sarcasm, motivation, paper,

and sticky. (Okay, "sticky"” isn't really
a noun, but “leverage” wasn’'t even
a verb until, like, 2006.) They're also
excellent gifts and stocking stuffers
for friends, coworkers you actually
like, or favorite teachers.

pREANM BlLG

2-02573: Dream Big

T

12729702573 7816427444766

BEST
SELLER

2-02574: Genius

2-02570: Astrology

AMVINERMONN [y MR
8 112729702574 1 97781642"444773 8 3 977816

42‘

12729"02570 444735

yOU;mede?®
r

'J.[:\NNG GREAT J OB.

(s Teut!)

2-02575: Great Job

.
8 ""12729"02575"' "8 977816

42

2-02572: Dance

444780

WO
8 ""12729"02572'"" 7 978

1642 444759

STICKY NOTES DISPLAY
For details, see page 69
SKU 2-02980

yoruine welcr™

2-02577: Unsolicited Advice

WO W,
8 12729025777 2 9781642 444

803

BEST
o CELLER

arwepme

2-02576: Self-Help

WO
8 29"02576'"" 5 97781 444797

127 642

BEST
SELLER

2-02571: Cat Lady

W
8 "2 0 9778

729702571 16427444742



CERTIFICATE PADS

SIZE: 6 x 4.5 INCHES $4.00 EACH
SPECS: 75 SHEETS

PKG: SHRINKWRAPPED

INNER: 4

Sometimes people are actually awesome. And they deserve recognition
for their acts of awesomeness, however small—whether it's the coworker
who loans you a pen during a meeting or the barista who gives you extra
whipped cream. (Can anyone really put a price on extra whipped cream?)
Honor those mighty souls who make daily life less, you know, daily!

SPousAL Rlsw(;mn 9| Complage "”m-:?/zomm ‘

IN THE NAME OF OUR. HARMONIOUS UNION:

N AWARPED To:
FOR THIS NOELE SACRIFICE Tt N
=/ : FoOR the RELATIVELY THANKLESS TASK OF:

ym Efiorla otve oAB0 in Vain

0 AwaRmEDTH:
£ 4, ON THIS — PAY OF —, 20—

OM THIS __ PAT OF ___ Z0__

2-02469: Spousal Recognition Certificate 2-02470: Employee of the Moment Certificate

e VL AR IPEMMONE| A
8 012729702469" 0 97781642"443943 8 012729702470" "6 97781642"443950

IS HEREET ISSUED TO

FOR THE MODEST YET MIGHTT TASE, OF

WE HONOR YouR Vielow.

ON THIS — DPAT OF 200 _
SIGMED BY:

2-02184: Achievement Certificate

WO W
8 ""12729"02184"" 2 97781642 443912’



COCKTAIL NAPKINS

SIZE: 5 x 5 INCHES $3.00 EACH
SPECS: 20 NAPKINS; 3 PLY; TCF PAPER; WATER-BASED INK; FSC CERTIFIED

PKG: CELLO

INNER: 6

You and your friends are accomplished party people, so we're proud to present
napkins worthy of your skills. Just like you, they're funny, colorful company,
always ready to pitch in and take care of a cocktail or two. Or maybe eight
deviled eggs. We totally support that—and so do these napkins!

u'ﬂr

'_.J_l_._,

2-02687: Party Dragon 2-02688: Fun and Games

(LAY RRTET 111 MU RN
8712729702687 s  97781642"446357 8712729702688 5 97781642"446364

2-02689: Standing Around 2-02690: Dance Pants

(TSI 11 1 AT VIACANE oy
8 1112729702689 2 97781642"446371 8 1712729702690

816427446







COCKTAIL NAPKINS

SIZE: 5 x 5 INCHES
SPECS: 20 NAPKINS; 3 PLY; TCF PAPER;

WATER-BASED INK; FSC CERTIFIED
PKG: CELLO
INNER: 6

$3.00 EACH

-

AN BEST
; 1\(.\\'}0 _—

2-02588: Boak Club

R i 0 LTIE T I

OTLWCE | |NTROVERT
W"E 'pmums CORNER

7 | EHER‘WHF faM poLiTicaL
mfp?g mmm [5INTHE | OWTOF | apcumenT B

'ln?::mui EARLY mmlihl GUACAMOLE

1.';![\‘5 PRINFRLLY HARE- PHeNE B
Pihop | oanous pRPPER | CLWSTER

TALK FLIRTING i
i FoNE

THE AMATEVR | BRINGS
5“""5 Agﬂ%ﬂ waLelsT erflt P DA

oSN |
: D ANCE | ALIENATED MAnmeD mmmh .."'-‘-‘.‘:'-i;. :

: 8 FWNGELIST|  SPOWSE | SWEATER | rﬂgw r“iﬁﬂt‘

2-02400: Party Bingo 2-02584: Emotional Designated Driver

g g ) D L

02400 81642

BEST
SELLER

F CoN \{wsmm

."fmwm

2-02585: Conversation Starters 2-02397: Grown-Ass Lady 2-02589: Best-Looking Person
T T 1 MM W
8 1272902585 " 7 9781642445107 s M127291023971 ' ¢ 9781642443783 8 12729102589 s 91781642"445145

20



BEST
SELLER

LIVING “ <
oPlAN
O S TMARE?

2-02466: Wine Dystopia

IAADANALIES A0
8 12 9 9778

729"02466 1642 4438|t|5|8||

BEST
SELLER

7 seiiee
‘3 ?‘ mﬂ:ﬂ%nz Nuuuﬂﬁ}é.j. i —

Wﬁ.,
|

2-02401: Party Thoughts

(AP RTETLT 11 A
8 1127297024010 9'781642"443820

2-02586: Wine Bingo

T
8 ""12729"02586"" 4+ 9778 445114

1642

i
N

TTIDINGS of

\\ W =% = '*,-L 0O\ /

R -
s A R = y
4 Vi

Cﬂ E'-"F:'rf e,

e o E Bouvrpopn,

2-02464: Hors d'Oeuvres

TR T 11 VPO
8 112729"02464™ s 97781

6427443844

2-02467: Cookies & Bourbon

(T VAT 111110 L
8 112729"02467" "6 9'781642"4

43875

MAPKING @ PARTIES
& and TUESDATS s GECOME PARTIES

COCKTAIL NAPKIN DISPLAY
For details, see page 69
SKU 2-02519

ars !.1‘;'{:‘!.?5
COPING STRATEGIES

?“}35 flf/ i) der H‘? Ieq:

B VOTIHG

2-02587: Modern Times

T
8 '"12729"02587"" 1 97781

6427445121

e
ﬁgfnéﬂr

" WRFck
GORSEE

2-02468: Deck Yourself

11 R
8 29702468'" 3 9778 443

127 1642 882

21



WINE BAGS

SIZE: 5x 12.5x 3.25 INCHES
SPECS: PAPER; WOVEN HANDLE
PKG: PEGGABLE

INNER: 6

Our wine bags are extremely handy—like a greeting

card crossed with self-wrapping gift paper. They're also
distractingly attractive, which is helpful if your idea of
fancy wine is anything over $7. (We're our own target
market on this one.) Best of all, they just make wine more
fun, which is something akin to making puppies more cute.

BEST
SELLER

2-02673: Best Label

M
8 '"12729"02673

2-02676: Cheap Wine

L L T
8 712729702676

446081

et Us
Ef (RAE

- '
mmmﬁ

A cﬂHﬂU im A
it iIfPMH
-N foly r[}\[Hi"'””"'

\/

2-02674: Celebrate with Alcohol

WO
8 '"M12729"02674"'" 8 97781642"4460

98

2-02675: Dystopian Nightmare

T
8 "12729"02675'" 5

446104

22

816427446111

$2.00 EACH

BEST
SELLER

TRACES &F S etICLE
= 4 EARTH L |

2-02677: Guy at the Store

mmmy
12729702677

2-02679: Wine Bingo

R ULy
9781642446142

BEST
SELLER

2-02678: Easy to Shop

2-02680: OMG Pony

INAAELSEY T 0w
12729702678

816

ANy
9"781642"446159



GIFT BAGS

SIZE: 7.95X 9.4 x 4 INCHES $2.00 EACH
SPECS: PAPER; WOVEN HANDLE; TISSUE PAPER NOT INCLUDED

PKG: PEGGABLE

INNER: 6

People love these for three reasons. Obviously, they're cute bags that can totally

be reused (re-gift-bagged?), and who doesn't love that? Two, they say things

that make people smile, even if they're bummed about getting older. Three, they
immediately turn any gift into a beautifully wrapped package without requiring

any skill or effort whatsoever. If your wrapping style is “in the car outside the party,”

S'TRNG% UP
]
H@ummw

> BeCT

J SELLER
J

2-02651: You're the Best 2-02652: Gift to Humanity 2-02285: Don't Know How to Wrap
DA ) 1 L RTONTE 11 1T 0 LT 101 1T
8 112729702651 9 97'781642"445664 8 ""12729"02652" "¢  9"781642"445671 812729702285 " "¢  97'781642"443226

<1
N BT BECT
_ %mep GELLER

G
WNW

2-02282: Go Shorty 2-02409: OMG Pony 2-02281: Got You a Thing
(AT 01 1R LT VLG DAL VTR S
8 11272902282 s 9781642443196 1272902409 9781642443240 8 12729102281 s 9781642443189

23



CERAMIC MUGS

SIZE: 11 0Z. (MUG); 4.90 X 4 X 3.45 INCHES (MUG BOX)
SPECS: DISHWASHER/MICROWAVE-SAFE CERAMIC
PKG: INDIVIDUALLY BOXED

INNER: 4

Our mugs say outspoken and funny things so
you don't have to. This is especially useful at
6 am, when no human being can be expected
to speak—or at 3 pm, when you need a shot of
caffeine and/or don't-F-with-me-itude.

s

DANGER:

<

$6.00 EACH




2-02664: It's a New Day

12729 816424

BEST
SELLER

WDEETHATE

AT YOUR PEP?E

2-02663: Underestimate Us

e 11 VT
8 112729702663 2 9'781642"445985

Lotic, You HaP
Touk CHANCE

2-02582: Astrology

O T
8 '""12729"02582" " ¢ 9%7

81642"444858

LI/A CONGDON

MWWM&FNENDS

BEST
SELLER

A%
L l!'aDO
CTHIY

2-02665: OK Let's Do This

UNONTAACEE ORI
97781642446

12729702665 005

L]

CLUSTERFUCK
DANGER:

2-02661: Clusterfuck

O
8 11272902661

816427445

e
IﬁEREﬂIE“
PERSCH

2-02583: Personal Brand

12729702583 642

BEST
SELLER

A Y '?.“i
e
il

2-02666: Show Up, Breathe

UONANMOR G A0y
8 "112729"02666' "3 9'781642"446012

BEST
SELLER

2-02662: New Hustle

TN 11 TP
8 712729702662 5

164274

Yout SHoU)
EE MY

BITcH FACE

2-02580: Active Bitch Face

N
8 '"12729"02580"" 2 97781642 444834

25



CERAMIC MUGS

SIZE: 11 0Z. (MUG); 4.90 X 4 X 3.45 INCHES (MUG BOX)

$6.00 EACH

SPECS: DISHWASHER/MICROWAVE-SAFE CERAMIC
PKG: INDIVIDUALLY BOXED

INNER: 4

26

-

EQUALITY
JUSTICE
EMPATHY
SCIENCE

2-02581: American Values

WO W
8 '""12729"02581"" 9 97781642"444841

BEST
SELLER

Syl

2-02234: Too Early for You to Say

IR CUCT e 011 LT
8 712729702234 4« 9'781642"443578

BEST
SELLER
ST'M
'\Iowugﬂ
0
An i

2-02239: Grown-Ass Lady

VIADORY Ay
8 1112729"02239"" 9 9"781642"443608

BEST
SELLER

2-02241: Cat Lady for Life

WO
8 '"12729"02241"" 2 977816

427443622

[t
et e v

| AM EnoUGH

ey TR

2-02296: Girl Power

(O IO 1 1
8 012729702296 2 9778 53

164274436

BEST
y SELLER

2-02529: Patriarchy Refill

(1 ACECRTIRTE T 1111 VNN
8 1"12729"02529"" 1 97781 4

6427443721

oVt
oM
A fuﬂ&%b
SGREAN

JoB.

A RAMAE S
8 012729702238 2 9778

1642 443592”

A0 TN WILL B ek VERTIS L
W EHERTTHNG WL [
Togu 2L IERTTHING W
TR
o B B COERT e L sl
ey, E BT EVERTTHING W] f
Lyt TTTHING Wit

g

teot] ERTTHING WILL B AT Ewiirins M5
._':;n- -_h RET CAERTTHING hl-lﬂ'"‘.:':’:“:
Ficoer. ML D BAT g (ERTTRING 1E Py
o AT hwg it §E et FYERTTINS "o
Moy FYERTT G wet o
“TTHING Wigl B gAY EFETTRNS

2-02233: Everything Will Be Okay

WO W
8 ""12729"02233'"" 7 97781642"443561

BEST
SELLER

You fnow
EAR
ety

Stweng Smar;
CONNECTED
WOMEN?

B thay fucking SHOUDEE

2-02530: Weak Men

(LT 1 R
8012729 7 9'78

02530 1642"443738



CANVAS POUCHES

SIZE: 8.65x 6.25 INCHES $§7.00 EACH
SPECS: 100% COTTON; SCREEN PRINTED;
GOLD ZIP; COTTON LINED
PKG: N/A
INNER: 4

You may (or may not!) have a filthy mouth, but damn,
your shit is organized. These pouches are the perfect
size to hold pens, makeup, money, tissues, gum, your
phone, and all the rat’'s asses you do not give.

A

e

fuck it
‘HUSTLE’

BEST
— SELLER
-

‘o T

TEARS
Evvermies

AND ALSO SOME HAIR TIES,

e —— m—
2-02472: New Hustle 2-02473: Enemy Tears
(RO 11TV e 1110V
8 1272902472 "0 9'781642"445466 8 112729102473 7 9178164 3

H FACE
2-02438: Active Bitch Face

W
8 '"112729"02438"" ¢ 97781642 444438

COMPLICATED
RELATIONSHp
.._t-.f.lh Py fﬂff[

2-02440: Complicated

(TAATRERTEC e 1 VI VTN
8 02440™"9 9778 444452

12729 1642

BEST
~ISELLER

@maining

Fuds”

2-02405: Remaining Fucks

WO W
8 ""12729"02405"" 8 9%781642"444391

P

_,,.-"‘-'.';'

———

2-02474: Tampons

(O CPC e VY
8 012729702474 4 9778164

2 445480”

Jhe
EARS.
.‘\

AND ALSO SOME HAIR TIES.




TOTE BAGS

SIZE:17.5 X 15 X 6 INCHES; STRAP DROP 14 INCHES $10.00 EACH
SPECS: HEAVYWEIGHT CANVAS; GUSSETED BOTTOM;
SHOULDER STRAPS IN TWO STYLES: POLYESTER
WEBBING AND COTTON CANVAS
PKG: N/A
INNER: 4

Our sturdy, eco-friendly totes are like over-the-shoulder art that can
also carry to-do lists, tampons, lip gloss, your phone, a power drill,
and a pint of ice cream. Just for example.

LIJA CONGDON

FOR

Gmilly I\Dewel] & FRIENDS™

S

GRACE PERFECT
ST mrrrmau Bacw
wi g

(lﬂ

t | &W’
29¢
G
39¢
2-02670: Women of the World 2-02671: Store Signsr -
(TN e 1V VMIIWEINN R
8 127291026701 o 446050 & M1272910267 11 7 816424

BEST
A, L

AALTY
4
Teur : F
4
val
2-02672: Show Up, Breathe R 2—072669: Prot;ct the Vulnera_ble
MR RTORETE 11 1R 1 AL RO 01 R
8 "112729"02672"" 4 97781642"446074 8 1012729"02669"" 4 97781642"446043

28




2-02668: Underestimate Us

1 1L
8 °12729"02668'" 7 97781642"446036

.
8 1272902667

2-02667: Book Club

81642 4

T
8 ""12729"02134' " 7

I'M ﬂ
L\ mm ASS “1-

ND Ibo
1"’1?31111 f

2-02134: Grown-Ass Lady

W
97781642"444551

Good for groceries. Better for emotional baggage.

BEST
- SELLER

Bane

%
2-02133: Book* (Wine)

12729702133 8164274445

= WINE

= =i B
SELLER

2-02132: Cat Lady

T T
8 ""12729"02132'" 3 9

781642 444537

T
8 '"12729"02566"" ¢

/i

2-02462: Fucks Vending

N ONRVHAMEE
9781642444667

—

GRegs

2-02135: Groceries & Shit

12729702135 816427444568

BEST

= SELLER

W
8 ""12729"02460'"" 7

BEST
SELLER

2-02471: Patriarchy

12729702565

ARV )
977816427 444674

MY—
MALUES

EQUALITY
JUSTICE
EMPATHY
SCIENCE

2-02460: American Values

LT
9781642444643



FANTASY STONE CARDS

SIZE: 1 x 1.25 INCHES (PIN); 4.25 x 5.5 INCHES (CARD) $6.00 EACH
SPECS: ONE PIN WITH GOLD-PLATED IRON, MULTI-COLOR ENAMEL, MAGNET BACK;
ONE CARD WITH GOLD FOIL, BLANK INSIDE; ONE COLORED ENVELOPE
PKG: CELLO WITH COLORED ENVELOPE
INNER: 6

"Ooh, pretty!” is a natural first response to
these enamel pins, but they're more than eye
candy: Each one magically bestows powers
we all can use—including confidence, good
cheer, and the mystical ability to avoid
comparing yourself to people on Instagram.
And how's this for real magic: The magnetic
pin back won’'t damage clothing!

ALL

b

2-02650: Bossamarine

(e 11 VTN
8112729"02650™" 2 9'781642"445657'

................................................

¢ev. ROMANCERINE

WIE. ABBORES DATING=RELATED FROOTRATION

PaWERS

HANIFESTE attracilve, amcilonally
availatls parirers whe raply 1o Laxts,
bring you caffes in bed, and underetazd

work.

haw
talisf In FOUT OWE AWREIRANAEE,

REFELE naroleslite, dendlbeale, and
uneslicired pled of all variaties.

2-02649: Braverite 2-02599: Birthday Quartz 2-02601: Romancerine

(TN RRTERTE 11110 AN EAANAY A (AR TRTERT e T P
8 1012729702649 "6 9'781642"445640 8 1012729"02599"" 4+ 97'781642"445251 8 "0127297026017" 4 97781642"445275

30



| A
e PARENTITE
| WrE BUFFORTS FRAZELED FARENTS

{ 7

FOWEE

HANIFESTE ;
rully to play a s

1yin,

EQUALLY EFFECTI

2-02596: Parentite

AN AN
8 '°12729"02596'" 3 9778 5

1642744 220‘|

:l
:| ¢e: COMPARISON STONI
.| HIE FEECTRALIZIES INNER CRITICE

FIRE

HEALB TOXIC IKFULER Lo congare
" 1F ba 1st 1wt

™

2-02598: Comparison Stone

WO |
8 "12729"02598'" 7 97781642 445244

WrE: ENHANCES FENINIST ENERGY

ABBORDD sxhs
prany

TO INCREEASE POVER
aysliner andfor sor

2-02597: Persistethyst

W
8 "12729"02597"" o 9"781642"445237

52

¢ PERSISTETHYST

BEST

— o T o
E '

fets: FUNCTIONAL ADULTINITE |

HEE: ACTIVATES INNER oUIDANCE

l‘. i

BRINGE CLARITY and directlon
o dmring 116 patk. R
afiraction to quastionakls Telstionaiize,
Jets, mnd sny sliustles warrsnting
SRATEHRSY L4TLE ITOR & LALTFOON.

ABBINTS Lo paluless lesson-learning.
Gautiodn aleahol Peduces sTTecliTentbl.

2-02600: Functional Adult

TR 00V
8012729702600 7 97781642"445268




Our kraft
envelope

|m



OUR BESTSELLING CARDS

celebrate the relationships we actually have, for
people whose lives are more hand-scribbled than
gold-embossed. We hope to help people feel seen
and understood for who they are—whether that'’s
with a Mother’s Day card for a stepmom, a card that
totally nails your relationship, or an Empathy Card
that helps provide the right words when you don't
know what to say.

Retailers often tell us that when they hear
customers laughing or calling friends over, they
know without looking that they're standing in
front of the Emily McDowell & Friends display.
Our cards say all kinds of things, but they all
make customers say, “This card totally gets me.”



@ ZODIAC CARDS

SIZE: 4.25 x 5.5 INCHES $2.25 EACH
SPECS: ALL CARDS ARE BLANK INSIDE;
PRINTED WITH ECO-FRIENDLY INKS
PKG: CELLO WITH KRAFT ENVELOPE
INNER: 6

LI/A CONGDON

Gmilley NEDowel{ & FRIENDS™

Hey, these cards
are also available
as magnets!

See pages 4-5.

2-02691: Aries 2-02692: Taurus

VOMATAERIOE . R0 (T R 1T
8 1112729702691 s 9778 5 8 012729702692 2 977816

1642744639 42446401

2-02693: Gemini

(TN RN 1) 1A
8 712729702693 9 97781642"446418



LI/A CONGDON

Gymilly NDowl{ & FRIENDS™

2-02694: Cancer 2-02695: Leo 2-02696: Virgo
AT AU 1 AR NUORNMOANT -, (I TCATEY e LT TR
8 12729102694 ' 9781642446425 8 112729102695 '3 9787642446432 8 127291026961 " o 91781642 446449

2-02697: Libra 2-02698: Scorpio 2-02699: Sagittarius
MO T T T A
8 112729102697 7 9781642446456 8 112729102698 4 9781642446463 8 127291026991 1 9l781642" 446470

CAPRICORN

2-02700: Capricorn 2-02701: Aquarius 2-02702: Pisces

(AT RUTOIRT 11 (AU 11 VI VR 111 L
8 « 9778 8 n12729"027017" 1 977 8 '°12729"02702""s 9778 446500

12729702700 16427446487 816427446494 1642

35



REASONABLE ACHIEVEMENT CARDS

SIZE: 4.25 x 5.5 INCHES $2.25 EACH
SPECS: ALL CARDS ARE BLANK INSIDE;
PRINTED WITH ECO-FRIENDLY INKS
PKG: CELLO WITH KRAFT ENVELOPE
INNER: 6

ok 4 . ON Youp BlRTHDA'.r;
pIRTRIGHT MAY YOU RECEIVE
el e TAKE U Sce YOUR HEART'S

IHEPIRATIENAL QuETEr Fut KING MAJESTIT,

RUEST DESIRE:

2-02615: Brand-New Day 2-02611: From a Mountain 2-02617: Heart's Desire Birthday
A " T Y MO ;|
8 12729102615 1 917816421445503 8 1112729102611 ' s 9'7816421445374 8 1127291026170 5 9781642445527

Inspirational mottos and stock photos are swell and all...but not
everyone’s into camping and cliff-yoga. If climbing mountains sounds

less fun than eating mountains of frosting, we've got some cards for you.

J--__F BEST
e SELLER
THANKS FoR s gl
WAXE HOLPINE
Al MY ROPE. THERE ARE
WO KINDS OF PEOPLE
I THIS WORLD.
WE ARE
THE OTHER KIND.

e T, o
2-02618: Holding My Rope 2-02619: 32,000 Feet 2-02620: Two Kinds of People

MG iy (O PR 11 VTR (AR RRTENR e 1 R
81012729702618"" 2 9'781642"445534 8 9 9'7816427445541 8 712729702620 s 9'781642"445558

12729702619 4



o,
._ nr&fut 4

2-02616: Simple Things Birthday

e 11 VP
8 112729"02616"" 8 9"781642"445510

— ——

EVERY &«
0 OFTEN,

EET SoMEONE
oo I usries You

THANKS FoR
HEVER BEING
ThAT ASTHELE,

2-02606: Comfort Zone

Mmooy
8 9"0 9 97781

2729702606 6427445329

BEST
SELLER

LIFE iaq
P\LLA CRUsT
A YOU e

A BADASS
MF'ING

SEACHLL

WO
8 '"12729"02612"" o 9"781642"445381

LIFE IS4
pRECIOUS GIFT/
LeT's SPEND IT SITTING

im A WET Towet
s STARING INTO SFACE

MNTIL WERE. e iy
LATE For WORK. r""

2-02607: Precious Gift

VMBI | 0T
8 6 97781

12729702607 6427445336

BEST
SELLER

THIS CARD
MADE ME
THINK of US
amd Foew

WE wmb
NEVER DE THIY,

g B

2-02608: We Would Never

|
343

(T
8 3 97781642 445

12729702608

~ BEST
SELLER

you onpy 2
LIVE ONCE]

cor GEI Down,
T ...I-#BH D'-"l'l‘l.l'nh e

HAepY BIRTHDAY /e

2-02613: Only Live Once Birthday

WO
8 "12729"02613"" 7 97781642"445398




38

Support for Serious IlIness and Loss

Most of us struggle to find the right words

in the face of a friend or loved one’s crisis,
whether it's cancer, chronic illness, a major
loss, or anything else. It's a really tough
problem: Someone we love needs our support
more than ever, but we don’t have the right
language for it.

As a cancer survivor, Emily has a very personal
stake in this game. She was diagnosed with
Stage 3 Hodgkin's lymphoma at age 24. After
nine months of chemo and radiation, she went
into remission and has been incredibly fortunate
to be cancer-free since.

For Emily, the most difficult part of her illness
wasn't losing her hair, being erroneously called
“sir” by Starbucks baristas, or sickness from chemo.
It was the loneliness and isolation as close friends
and family members disappeared because they

" PLEASE LET ME
BE THE FIRST

" TO PUNCH
THE NEXT PERSON
WHo TELIS You
EVERYTHING HAPPENS

FOR A REASON.

didn’'t know what to say or because they had said
the absolute wrong thing without realizing it.

Emily created Empathy Cards to give people more
authentic ways to communicate about illness

and suffering. These cards have touched a nerve
worldwide and have been featured by over 300
media outlets, including Good Morning America,
NBC Nightly News, the New York Times, National
Public Radio, and the Huffington Post. Millions

of people have shared the cards across all social
media platforms, and we've received thousands
of emails from customers sharing stories about
the ways Empathy Cards have impacted their lives,
a handful of which we've included here.

One of the founding principles of the

Emily McDowell & Friends brand is to help people
connect with each other through truth, and this
collection is one of its highest expressions.



EMPATHY CARDS $2.25 EACH

BEST
SELLER
in
T KNow
HERES NO
NO CARD l\} ORMAL
CAN MAKE THIS
BETTER o GO BACK Te.
BUT ['M GIVING YOU OME ANTWAY Bu.l Ilm ”EPE
1o HELP YOU BUILD
¥
A NEWONE,
2-02621: Cry in the Car 2-02623: Make This Better 2-02609: New Normal Empathy
MO e T T T
8 "112729"02621"" 2 9'781642"445565 8 112729"02623" "¢  9'781642"445589' 8 "112729"02609"" o 97781642"445350
BEST
WHAT | WANT You To kNew RIS
WHEN EVEPYTHING FEELT DARK:
| krioW Tou've argw f"ilf.fﬂfff ‘e
"IN THESE TIMET, Wien .
m'pil{crﬂm 4 "E;“ﬂ&gi!;; These amazing cards say what other
Imﬁﬁi@';ﬁﬁ‘mﬂ%mmﬂ mainstream cards don’t! To see a
NG A0 - . . .
How LoVINC, oW DESERVING. YOUR patient smile or laugh when reading
HNME“‘ ﬂ';:grcﬁﬁﬁlaﬁﬂ t h . . t f t h . I I .
?ffﬂﬂﬁam ﬂmr"mfﬁlﬁ;ﬁérn em Is jJust onhe o e million
ﬁiﬂmﬂ,w&nmmﬂm reasons | love being a nurse.%
BURNS BRIGHT ACAIN. 10T OF AL,
'yﬁui:u:ng;imﬁpﬂf SR — DANIELLE, oncology nurse
2-02610: Everything Dark Empathy
(LU RLORTCT 101 A
8 °12729"02610" "6  9"781642"445367
Gold foil
ONE MORE
CHfMG [ REALLY S2RRY
DOWN , | HAVENT BEEN i TEWCH
. | BIDKT KNOW
WHAT o SAY.
LETS CELEBRATE a8 A UNIGQUE F
with (WHATEVER 0 T's HISTo
DOESN'T TASTE
DisgusTinG.
: |
2-02204: One More Chemo Down 2-02323: Broken Objects 2-02210: Didn't Know What to Say
T T T T T
8 1°12729"02204'"" 7 9'781642"441697' 8 1012729702323 5 97781642"442243 8 1712729"02210" "8 9'781642"441758

All cards are blank inside, 4.25 inches x 5.5 inches, printed with eco-friendly inks, packaged in cello with kraft envelope, and sold in quantities of 6. 39



EMPATHY CARDS

W

~ WHEN
PEOPLE SAY,
“IT's A MARATHON,
NoT A SPRINT®

| poN'T THINK THEY
GET HOW MucH J

e

RUNNING.
I

2-02249: It's a Marathon

WO
8 ""12729"02249""s 97781 1

6427441819

K i - : C}*i!
Wi Thaskys 3
:-;:" FOR SHOWINEUP |y 4

-l'\\_ I:'Un M[

2-02489: Thank You for Showing Up

(TR 111 I
8 012729"02489"" 8  97781642"442786

JUST S0 You Know,
| A ToTALL ON BOARD
ot
ANING YOUR PLACE,
ka oul FLATTERING WIGS,
oMING UP WITH BAD-ASS
'HELI-HII-'HIUT-' EXERCISES.
AND JFF Y0 mlE{I ML ARM,
| GUESS I'p ALSO BE COOL W
[YING ON THE COUCH and
WwiaTc HFH_GI _I_ri_fﬂl'iﬂr I-F.T_L.IH:‘-”I.EF'

vy w v wiliviTouyY ¥ ¥ ¥V

2-02208: Friendship Through Cancer

MVONAIPEMRE Ay
8 '°12729"02208'™ 5 9'781642"441734

2-02422: This Day Sucks for You

WO |
8 "12729"02422"™" 5 97781642"442526

3&? PLEASE LET ME

BE THE FIRST
T0 PUNCH

THE NEXT PERSON

WHo TELLS You
EVERYTHING HAPPENS

FOR A ancaﬂ..ﬁ?

#¥ %

2-02203: Everything Happens

AVIOANANES A
127297022030 97781642"441

L

8

| KNOW
#FUCKCANCER
DOESN'T HELP YOU
GET THROUCH IT.

M HERE AnY

2-02209: #FUCKCANCER Doesn't Help

(TR 11 VT
8 0127297022097 " 2 97'781642"441741

$2.25 EACH

Gold foil

4 T

f,@t't’iﬁ“"‘ ?;Efﬂiﬁ ﬁ’fﬂrg. e

You

HAvING DEMOHITRATES EXTRACREBART
BESILIEMCE i= THE FACE 8F ARVIRSITT,
THIS MASTER'S DEGREE |w
CHRAF ReRaDT SHOULE [VIR HAVE I BELL WITH.

k =

2-02320: Hard Knocks

T T
8 4 9778

12729702320 16427442212

CRYING In peBliC
CRYWG v THE CAR

CRYING ALONE WHILE
WATCHING TV

CEniG AT WORK

CRVING WHEN You'RE
A LITTLE PRWNE

TR

2-022571: Five Stages

R 1
8 1 97781

12729702251 642

L
441833

BEST
SELLER

- (GODS PLAN,

T

(Mo OrFENSE oF TeWRE BEARING THIE, Gb
Thw DIP A BELILT Gig Job WITE BTRIR CTWIT,
LIkE WATERIANT Ao PANMS.)

2-02252: God's Plan

LR O
8 1272 8 9778

9702252 1642"441840



Gold foil

2-02475: Kicking Cancer’'s Ass

Ty

| PROMISE
NEVER = REFER
Ao YOUR TUNESS
at @ JOURNEY.

WHLESS FOMEQWE
[AKES Yow o A CRUISE

2-02207: lliness Is Not a Journey

AN IEAMRL | ;MO
8 712729702207 s 97781642"441727

2-02041: Here for You Always

WO
8 '"M12729"02041"'"s  9"781642"440

843

All cards are blank inside, 4.25 inches x 5.5 inches, printed with eco-friendly inks, packaged in cello with kraft envelope, and sold in quantities of 6.

T
8 ""12729"02540""s 978

¢¢ Even living with breast cancer, Empathy
Cards never fail to give me a giggle.

More importantly, they reassure me that
someone ‘gets it.” Their simple, humorous

acknowledgment that my situation is
hard is so much more important than
having exactly the right words to say.9

— SHANNON, cancer fighter

Gold foil

BEST
SELLER

JARENES!
Shot
DEAD END.

ITs A

HALLWAY.

2-02540: It's a Hallway 2-02476: Kept Going

LT 11 VTR N
8 112729"02476""s 9778 42656

16427442922 164274

INVISIge

Wifen LIFE ‘
GIVES You [EMONS,
) B
m;lla%ﬁr My %
cowsim's FRIEND
WHo DieD
of LEMONS. gl

2-02206: Died of Lemons

RO 11 TN
8 '"12729"02206'"" 1 9'781642"4

417|10

NGS THar 4
L%LEPTHH&[
REAL:

RAVITY
G AIR.

(HRowic
[LLNESE.

| SEE You, pmd |'t4 HERE FOR T

2-02556: Invisible Iliness

VTR, WAt




EMPATHY CARDS

BEST
SELLER

2-02157: No Good Card for This

AU | A
8 "012729702157" "6 9'781642"441369

M SO SORRY
YOURE SICK.

1 WANT You To kNow
THAT T WILL NEVER
TRY To SELL You on
SOME RANDOM TREATMENT
| READ ABOWT
on THE (MTERNET.

2-02205: Treatment on the Internet

AVUAWMAERE AT
8 °12729"02205"" 4« 97781642"441703

THE NEXT
NEN-DOTToR

e THIMET TET Catv
(uRE vou
CETS SMOTHERED
WITH KALE.

2-02490: Smothered with Kale

(L T 1 T
8 012729702490 4« 97781642"44

2793

BEST
SELLER

1 THINE PEOPLE
WHO Pon'T BELIEVE
in SOMLIAATES
JusT HAVEN'T MET
the RIGHT ANIMAL YET.

[ 5 TolET g TéR 18T

2-02418: Pet Soulmate

(O O 11
8 012729702 8 977816

418

427442489

TOGETHER,
WE CAN FIND A CURE
FOR IHE PHEASE,
"WHAT BOESH'T KILL You
MAKES YOU (TRONGER"

v

2-02250: What Doesn't Kill You

WO |
8 "12729"02250"" 4 97781642"441826

WHAT | WANT Yo To Kvow

AS YOME TIME m EARTH CEROWT SHORT:

E You BEYOND COMPARE, s~
mﬂ YOWRE GONE. | WILL MIS§
YO PROFOUNDLY. [ WILLNEVEE S0P

| FoR THE TIME Wi've
i
AVORIT ,
Eﬂi;"ﬁ- WHEN | SEE ART THAT
MOVES ME, | WILL RECOGNI£E YEU i ke
GRUSHS TRORES. WHEN THE STARS ARE
£T and BRIGHT, | WILL SEE YOU i~
KY. WHEN I'M FEELING HAPPT,
yill REMEMBER WHAT IT FELT LikE
| BE WITH TOU, AND 1L KNOW
VOURE WATCHING OVER ME. | WANT You To

2-02557: Your Time on Earth

(ORI 11 VL
8 7112729702557 4 97781642"443097

$2.25 EACH

[ WISH ] (Ouo
TAKE AVAY YOUR Faiw.

TAKE AWAT the PEOPLE
wHo (OMPAKE it To
THE TIME THEIR
HAMSTER DIED.

r

2-02248: Take Away Your Pain

VM IPEMMIE 0
8 12729"02248™ 1 9'781642"44

1802

BEST

WELL Tis JusT SUCkS, -

| wisH 1 HAD A BETTER war
To SAY IT, BeT my BRAIN
FEEDSs TOTALLY STULK Risnr
Now. BUT | JUST WANT Tou Te
KNoW THaT EVEN TroueH
| miehT nor ALWAYS HAVE
EXACTLY THE RIGHT
WoRDS, Tou WILL ALWATS
HAVE ME. I'M Ner GOING

ANYWHERE. So | HOPE
You'RE {OQL WiTh THAT.

2-02042: Awkward Sympathy

AUNEAAMOMREE A0
8 °12729"02042"™ s 97781642"440850

42 All cards are blank inside, 4.25 inches x 5.5 inches, printed with eco-friendly inks, packaged in cello with kraft envelope, and sold in quantities of 6.



fI

e H i
- IWW
ST

I"TO KNew | |

| \WHEN EveWthing | |
\ FEELS TERRIBLE ,.‘
i

By Me

Wifen LIFE

(IvES You (EMONS,
1T WON'T

TELl Yow 4 ﬂﬂﬁﬁ

cnusuh s rmma
WHO DieD

of LEMOWS.
W

NO CARD
CAN MAKE THIS

BETTER.

BUT I'M GIVING YOU ONE ANYWAY

v



BIRTHDAY CARDS

SIZE: 4.25 x 5.5 INCHES $2.25 EACH

SPECS: ALL CARDS ARE BLANK INSIDE; MAT I =
PRINTED WITH ECO-FRIENDLY INKS RYTHING =

PKG: CELLO WITH KRAFT ENVELOPE b

INNER: 6 BIRTHDAY.

2-02008: Pony Ferrari Pizza Birthday

(RO T
8 '°12729702008™ 1 97"781642"440539

BEST
SELLER

©
SELLER

Happy BIRTHDAY! BIRTHDAYS

Comgoitideion o YouR GaTHOAY e o
B £ f G MAY You PEH!FF 0R THE SIMPLE THINGS
ON BEIN YOUR HEART'S AKE FOR GRANTED.
AsouT
MiLLenniaLs
2-02627: Complaining about Millennials 2-02617: Heart's Desire Birthday 2-02616: Simple Things Birthday
OMAMEE IO MR RCRT 1111 RN T 111111
8 o 9787642445701 8 1112729102617 s 9781642 445527 8 127291026161 s 917816421445510
LI/A CONGDON
Gmiliy WDl & FRIENDS™
._ BEST BEST
s il 9 SELLER SELLER
u-? : Enm
ANEW SEAR IS ON THE s =l
“FHORIZON s Bk
Wiy’ h&ﬁ i ﬂ_f..ff (|
o .
o ot L

el )

GRIT wu PERFECT
il com

3/ Ji

¢ A B

7 W-BIRTHDAZL:~

2-02633: A New Year 2-02635: Rainbow Hand 2-02636: Store Signs
OV RO 11 R OV Ay
8 127291026330 s 91781642"445763 8 1272902635 9 9787642445787 8 M12729102636" " ¢ 9781642445794

44



2-02014: Freaking Amazing Birthday

U ATAA A
8 °12729702014™ 2 97781642"440591

Gold foil

BEST
SELLER

LET IT BE Enlows ThHAT
With THIS BIRTHDAY,
fou HAVE HEREET REACHED

THE OFFICIAL AGE of

Gibing
o Fucks.

CONGRATULATIONS
amd ENJOY YouR
HARD-FARNED FREEPOM.

fgnee

BATE

2-02319: Decree Birthday

[ AT 117 1 L
8171272902319 s 977816424

42205

' YOU ovLY
LIVE ONCE]

R
L

HARRY BIRTHDAY /o

s

2-02613: Only Live Once Birthday

v 1)
8 112729702613 7 97781642"445398

2-02015: Happiest of Birthdays to You

(AR VT
8 '°12729702015"" 9 97781642"440607

2-02260: Favorite Human Birthday

(TATCRTRTOTACY 117
8 7112729"02260'" 3 9'781642"441888

BEST
M WISHES 4 YOU ARt
gn YOUR B|RTHDAY:

MAT Teu Finp TIME T2 MAKE fong: KIND of
ART, PEAD 09D Gooks, HELP STHER PEOPLE, ~d
TRY NEW THINGS. MAY Yeu FEEL +~ INVISIELE
FocE FAELP ARFaND TRARFELE teat [ETE Tihe ey
{IMRE SAFE, TUpPORTER == FEEN. MAY Yeu NEVER
45E Teup KEVE, AUWSYS PEMEMEER WHAT Téu
WEED FheM $he STORE WHILE Touepe STHL THERE,
and PECEIVE ONLY GOOT MAIL. mAY Feu
[XPERENCE MIRE Thaw om AVERACE NuMBER
0 EXCELLENT HAIR DAYY. par FLOWERS
MT‘I:T[HWELT’ AFIEAR on Your [ooRSTEP.
MAY Tew SLEEP LIKE A BABY, LovE WHAT
you SEE WHEN 1ot Lemk éw 2 MIRROR,
wnd FIND SOMETHING IMPORTANT
THAT YoM THEWGHT waT GONE FOREVER.

2-02488: Wishes for Your Birthday

(AR 11
8 712729"02488™ 1 97781642"442779

GIRL,

2-02016: Hey Girl Peacock Birthday

R 1 AT
8 112729"02016" "6 9"781642"440614

WL

2-02155: Anniversary of Being Alive

MVOMAIPEMRT OO
8 112729702155 2 97781642"441345

REETINGS FROM

RTHDAY ISLAND

G
Bl

jar of
| SHOULD BET
Tk pAT OFF

bt oF

TRERET ALMATE
THl "6 wHBN "
o LiT

-
£
=
=
=
=4

2-02017: Birthday Island

e 117 I
8 112729"02017' " 3 977816424

40621

45



46

BIRTHDAY CARDS $2.25 EACH

sl
FoR Yeuk BIRTHDAY
I HﬂF?'ITFD TP*’i(;:WE Tou
SOMETHING FECT Thar
el e Lol
ONCHALANTLY !
PICKED IT up ow Tre war %mri
HoME FRoh T FARMERS MARKET im HERE
OR WORKING QUT o
HATEVER, se voro BE ALL
IMPRESSED er BT MY EXTREME
SMooTHNESS AND KILLER GIFT-
GIVING ARILITY. =5t
2-02563: Birthday Vending 2-02018: Awkward Birthday 2-02270: There's No Money in Here
NN Iy ANV OTHAPEER OO (A ROET 11 T
8 1127291025630 s 9l7876421443158 s 12729102018 o 9781642440638 s 112729102270 2 91781642"441987

AIT'S TOUR FIRTHDATIL

TIMEuPu‘,?;T V / L
@TINY AR S HAPPY BIRTHDAY
FIRE < PPN/ 'EE‘LE%&%,‘M
WHILE WE | 1/ %- | OVELY
SING y_g’gl | PERSON.

@ SoNb! |

L8 & & &

2-02012: Put Out This Tiny Fire Birthday 2-02266: Sprawled Cat Birthday 2-02477: Birthday President
TR 11 0T M IO 11T I GRAA ORI
8 112729102012 s 9'7871642"440577 8 127291022660 s 9781642441949 8 M127291024770 s 9l781642"442663

i
wigik

BIRTH

DAY/
2-02554: Reality Show Birthday 2-02327: Internet Fabulous Birthday 2-02011: Go Shorty Corgi Dog Birthday
M T T T
8 112729"02554' " 3 97781642"443066 8712729702327 " 3 9'781642"442281 8 "112729"02011"" 1 97781642"440560



BEST
SELLER

[F IT CANT BE

Moy BIRTHDAT,
LY

| WANT IT To BE

o

2-02020: If It Can't Be My Birthday

(TATERRRTECEE 11 IR
8 '°12729"02020'" 3 9'781642"440652

HAPPY
Bt Dﬁy!'
I 6ot You A

GTRESSFUL CONVERSATION
ABouT FINDING TEUR

LIFE'S TRUE PURPOSE
fo 0uR LIMITED TIME
on THIE PLANET/

T apeasE
LTS E1 Bk

2-02329: Stressful Conversation Birthday

(TR 11
8 "12729"02329'" 7 97781642"442304

41, THIS ia MY HUSBAND"

“How DID T L0SE ONE OF
MY SHoES [AST NIGHT?"

2-02326: Losing Shoes Birthday

AR RTEATE 1
8 712729"02326" "¢ 9'781642"442274

BEST

SELLER

HAPPY
BIRTHDAYZ

's CELEBRATE
‘!,}dn NICE $POT with
MPLE Seating
FLATTERING U1CHTING,
ond SALAD OPTIONS.

(A WRAP IT WP &Y 97)

2-02538: Ample Seating Birthday

(TATCRIRTE 11
8 1°12729"02538'" 3 97'781642"442908

BEST

LET S SELLER

35T 0 U REK

5

AND FOFTIRLY ICF CREAM

2-02019: Celebrate with Cake Birthday

LT 17 I VIR
8 112729"02019'" 7 97781642"440645

WHEEVER CAME WF a".nl_iHIl
“OLDER at WISER
Clleanksy DID NAT CONSULT UF

IAFFY BIRTHDAY !

2-02328: Older and Wiser Birthday
M
8 127291023281 o 9781642442298

All cards are blank inside, 4.25 inches x 5.5 inches, printed with eco-friendly inks, packaged in cello with kraft envelope, and sold in quantities of 6. 47

BEST
SELLER

2-02013: So Glad Birthday

O
8 ""12729"02013"™ 5 97781642"4405

84

APPY
Bﬁzm bAY/

MAY Al

YOUR DREAMS
COME TRUE

* THIS YEAR!

EXCEPT ke ONEF r
WHERE TOUH

4 NAKLD at WoRk R

2-02539: Naked at Work Birthday

e T
8 '°12729"02539"" 0 97781642"442915

BEST
SELLER

OH CRAP | MISSED YouR
RIRTHRAY. | WISH I HAD A
GREAT ExcuSE LIKE | WAS

BuSy TEACHING LIFE
SKILLS T AT-RISK YQUTH
ok RESCUING KITTENS From
AN ABANDONED MINE, BUT
REALLY | WAS MoSTLY Just
DISTRACTED Br SNACKS
AND THE INTERNET. §0 AcTulLy
I'M JUST SAYING SORRY FoR
BEING A TERRIBLE FRIEND ==

2-02154: Awkward Belated Birthday

MVINAIPEWANE im0
8 012729"02154™ s 97781642"441338



THANK YOU CARDS
BEST

SIZE: 4.25 x 5.5 INCHES $2.25 EACH : SELLER

SPECS: ALL CARDS ARE BLANK INSIDE; YOu RE the BEST.
PRINTED WITH ECO-FRIENDLY INKS

PKG: CELLO WITH KRAFT ENVELOPE

INNER: 6

LIJA CONGDON [ ASKED EVERYONE

and WE ALL AGREED,

Gmillyy NEDowel{ & FRIENDS™

2-02414: You're the Best

MVIADANANUAES  SONRAAR I
8 112729702414 0 97781

642"442441

BEST
SELLER

THANKS FoR
ALWAXS HOLDING
MY ROPE.

2-02618: Holding My Rope

UG oy
8 '°12729"02618"™" 2 97"781642"445534

BEST
y SELLER

2-02644: One Million Thank Yous

NI T THING YoUl
IS SADY

2-02052: Thank You Check Box

VNI
8 112729"02052"" 4« 97781642"440935

48



Gold foil

b Thank yoe
2 FOR SHolwiveup

fop ME.

THANK You.

2-02489: Thank You for Showing Up 2-02318: Glad You Did 2-02212: Hey, Thanks!
(LT 10111 1 RN 01 TR 0 O T 01 A
8 712729"02489"'" 8 97781642 442786 8 712729"02318™ 1 97781642"442199 8 ""12729"02212"" 2 97781642"441772

b 3
e e
Moy

N 3
X AéﬁfQE?i» :
})7})%}"
350277775\ ‘4&!!?5




50

CONGRATS AND GRAD CARDS

SIZE: 4.25 x 5.5 INCHES
SPECS: ALL CARDS ARE BLANK INSIDE;
PRINTED WITH ECO-FRIENDLY INKS

PKG: CELLO WITH KRAFT ENVELOPE
INNER: 6

$2.25 EACH

2-02625: Happy You Day

)
,Y@ WS
Great f
L"“‘fj:”s,o;w! AS I:u(m/;%%'
,GIQEAT-
JOB-

2-02023: Fucking Great Job

M O
8 1272902023

40683

=
;:-'5
#

2-02564: New Beginnings Vending

(T
8 "M12729"02564"" 2

5: HﬂPP

F
L T -
S

Gnanuﬁrim/

[ GoT You AN
X AWEWARD CONVERSATION
AROUT YouR PLANS
Fop the FUTURE
i WHICH YOU MENTALLY = "
QUEST|oN EVERY CHojce ' |
YouVvE EVER MADE! ¢

#,

W
9"781642"443165

e

-

i
Ler's pamiTi ye

LY il

2-02336: Awkward Graduation

T
8 12729702336 5

I IORVIENA)
9781642442366

Take THE ROAD
LESS TRAVELED.

/

Don'T HAVE To
,"I'I’E.Il’ PANTS.

2-02548: Road Less Traveled

T
8 '"12729"02548"" 2

J AT )
97781642"443004



LIJA CONGDON

BEST
y SELLER

FO
Gmilley WEDowel{ & FRIENDS™

<
% ‘:tg Amazing ¥

2-02021: You Did It!

O W
8 02027"o0 9778

12729

1642"440669

2-02643: High Five

(e o 11 11 VCH
8 4 97781642"445

12729"02643 45862 2-02261: OMG You're Done

T 1
8 112729"02261"" 0 9"781642"441895

it
(ongralulations, GRADUATE/
NOW e [IME To

| e YouR Deams]
SEILEDAT

T H E LM -—-_.,’ BT el LITERALLY,
' £ THAT Wemlt BE TERRIFTING.
SURIBRELT THeREH, Ne FREFEWRF

HIGH
FIVES
A & You!

2-02077: No Pressure Graduation 2-02343: Road Rise to Meet You 2-02022: Highest of High Fives

UMM Ay VAT TR 11 VLAY
8 1012729702077 7 97781642"441130 8 1°12729"02343' "3 97781642"442403 8 1112729"02022'" 7 97781642"440676

51



WEDDING AND BABY CARDS
BECT

SIZE: 4.25 x 5.5 INCHES $2.25 EACH 4 i SO
SPECS: ALL CARDS ARE BLANK INSIDE; ’ A OSE

PRINTED WITH ECO-FRIENDLY INKS :
PKG: CELLO WITH KRAFT ENVELOPE
INNER: 6

. WISHES 4o You BOTH - - Sl

en THE OCCASION < YOUR WEDDING

2-0217: Sob t Yur Wedding T
MAYE‘/S%éelwginﬁ Eu':'mﬁff TV T
A Pﬂﬁfﬂif LANGUAGE THAT ONLY fh« Tho
OF YOu CAN SPEAK. MAY you ALWAYS
FIND THINGS To T ALK ABOUT #d PLACES
70 EXPLORE,AND MAY YOU PREFER THINGS
To BE THE SAME LEVEL o CLEAN. MAY
YU TAKE TURNS BEING STRONG and WEAK,
KEEP A SECRET LIST o WHAT DELIGHTS

E ANOTHER, %4 ALWAYS HAVEATRICK  Gimital e
?g PULL GUT OF YOUR HAT. MAY Y6U N"ﬁ;'ﬂ'fg"{ i
FIND THAT TOGETHER, THINGS ARE b o

EASIER @~ MORE FUN @~ MORE INTERESTING,

amd MAY YOU ALWAYS REMEMBER
WHﬁT 1] fE[.T '..lkE TD Fﬂt[ im I_WE. 2-02333: Restaurants Vacations
L

2-02559: Wishes for Wedding

JOONURE, o P —
MARRIAGE for it EMBODIES thHICHEST
IDFALS of LovE, FIDELITY, P;ﬁ:{jﬁfj ﬁ;ﬁn tL
a::f,f*':!*.ﬁ.‘._"ﬁ’éi-';ﬁi ; ﬂ: oMk .r'r'l!?.".'ﬁ'?-r.

i

ANAAAAAAAAAAAAA
A A ﬂ Mﬁl ﬂ )q ﬂ A ﬂﬂlﬂﬂ Iﬂnﬂl N i ok It DO, RESHECT 1L RESPECT T

50 DBEDFLK bheslt ThEE Se To £ (8 FULTRLLMENT

| sl 14 £F CENBEMMED
ron [WIMSELVEL Tudin HORE s e CEMRITATISS

AAAAAAAAARAAAAAAA e L b, THE A 0R EQUAL

[ L

i FYES oF THg LAV 1 Conshibslinw
ARARAARARAR HElk N EM T A G e Gt

”HHHHHH”””“”” IT 15 50 GROERED.
YOU'RE GETTING MARRIED! i S e

r‘mmm:n B - pe s, B
2-02025: Aaah! Married! 2-02246: Love Wins Wedding

Tl BT LT
(TAUECRRTCTO 117110 VTR AMVIMA RN
8 8 97781 6 8 1012729702246 7 97781642"441796

1272902025 642744070




©

=T uET gﬂq’
Al wo
aﬂ{ ROCREATING
GIVES ME HOPE
FOR R the FUTURE
of HUMANITY,

N .y

¥,
w

2-02624: Future of Humanity

AR EAT LV
8712729702624 " 3 97781642"445596

BEST
WISHES FOR YOuR NEW Bagy. SLER

MAY YOuPR BABY BE | VELCOMED s
THE WORLD WITH OFEN ARME, AN EVEN
-||| G FIELE,# NLIMITED (FFORTE
THET F G"Ii‘ﬂ'lrhlﬂ.i FEESUENT
rrLl.'uT:LI I rtnJ AN WITHEUT ERIH‘I»T
11T‘HF‘I"(I.E~It'.'!-'!L il” THE ARI

e ENTERTAIN THEMPELVER, = f |u |rI[L

oup CHILD &

Ll T n.]*;.' Hq THFTI..I'ulu AY riaE.
Wt To You WHEN THFT MEH
”.wlb.r. o LEAN oW, & .'. Y T# Er.-'l

#E WILLING Te EXFLAIN MOpERN TECH

.I' Y BECOME an ADMLT, -':!-

WAY! | L FREE L= POAM i

EJT Alw fTF PEMEMEBER THAT IHEHE
TRUE HOME 15 WHEREVER You ARE.

2-02558: Wishes for New Baby

e T PP
8 12729"02558

443103

* & s
B P

Ku“ | 14 (|[I 4 {Ef "y

You ,rlf{

2-02262: Ampersand Wedding/Baby

VM IPEANR
8 112729"02262'" 7 97"781642"441901

N NAT N
8712729702169 9

T
8 '"12729"02338"" 9

AMDARA AAAAAANATE

ARPARAAAAAARAAAAA

AANAAAAAAAAAAAA AL

AAAAAAAARAAHHHH
HHAHHHHIITTI
YOU'RE HAVING A BABY!I

2-02027: Aaah! Baby!

02027

9"781642"440720'

w CONGRATULATIONS I+
YOU ARE G?l NG To BE A
FANTASTIC MOM

| PHUM”EfﬁNH’fRUHfH
[ PARENTING ADVICE,

NURSING, PUMPING, SLEEFPINE,

CO- SLEEPING, CRIB SLEEPING,
HIGH

CHAIR SAFETY Emwmnns

GLUTEN, VACCINATIONS, TOILET
TRAINING, CLOTH V5. DISPRSABLE
Ve b

NIFPLE SHIELDS,
oR GEWBLR-SFECIFIE NMRFERY biced

2-02169: Unsolicited Parenting Advice

W
9"781642"441475

BEST
A5 : 2 “\, 4% 3 SELIR

|'I -]

EDHGRllummusi _ \\
MAY. You éz e:-?’ . 3
EGNANCY )
% F'P.m EASY, ““
r BABY
@ lﬁ;‘F“HEEIII:]II
® el YOUR COMEBACKS

i t= [NAPPROPRIATE J,\?
ﬂ QUESTIONS @ P
\_¥ BE BRILLIANT. @

Y | B

2-02338: Inappropriate Questions

LT
97781642"442380

Tmm
8 "112729"02168"" 2

|
8 12729702339

.-\,5""

M
weomt

THE wURWSﬂ

ctter Pla
T?'JITH Yo IN it
i FoR WNE THING, =2
i

2-02168: World's a Better Place

W |
9"781642"441468

To 6ET amnf"s'ﬁ'ﬂ'r" DUE DATE:

[] Cor seat sfrap covets chaped
like bears
[ Bambeo bettle drying rack

T
DT e ()

Eﬁ‘lﬂl(ﬂj)u‘ jetnels
@ Sense vf bmer
[ shrength

You ALREADY HAVE
EVERTTHING You REALLY NEED
To BE A GREAT PARENT.

fm;@aq.{hfuﬁ&kd;‘

2-02339: Due-Date Checklist

27442397

53



PARENTING SUPPORT CARDS

$2.25 EACH
BEST
The wonderment, love, and joy of parenting are often I‘['j‘ ﬂk,qr 4L
tempered with feelings like fear, guilt, confusion, anger, 0 SECEE"]’ HAVE
boredom, and stress. This doesn't mean you don't love A fﬁ'h"ﬂﬂﬂf Kib.
your kids. It means you're human. But often, parents— 1S ALSO okay
especially moms—don't talk about these feelings because ‘Slfsm:;ﬁ;ﬂ”
they feel ashamed or like there's something wrong with THE DOG.
them for not loving every moment of being a parent.
This experience can be really lonely and isolating, but it's
also really common. So maybe we should talk about it. 4 P
Like Empathy Cards, these are designed to help the L 4
people who receive them feel validated, connected, 2-02499: Favorite Kid
and supported. Ay
8 7127297024928 97'781642"442816

= R
=" =

— [ E

v == o =

SHE

= =

[ o [

= H =

=< i -

) ) SHE B
[ =2

= ;

5 =

W\

anFNnNG TEUTH 1&;;1211"11?5
i£'s neallly fucking hard

; 2-02478: Parenting Books

To Alaep Like thia.
WO

s 27290024780 2 9l7816421442670
Gold foil
| e PARENTITE
HANG im THERE. if v
You RE DoING CREAT

|
AEFFONTE FRAEELES FARERTE

i
2-02416: Baby Otter Parenting

MVONAIPEME
8 12729"02416"" 4 97781642"442465

Includes a magnetic pin!
For more Fantasy Stone Cards,
see pages 30-31.

2-02596: Parentite ($6.00)

WO W
8 ""12729"02596'" 3 97781

6427445220



ANNIVERSARY CARDS

©

A

=3 (e The SMARTE(T THING

’
(VE EVER DONE)

2-02626: Smartest Things

AR 1 R
8 1012729702626'"" 7 97781642"445695

BEST
SELLER

A* WollD MARRET ARAIN.

o HARFT AWMIERTARY {7

2-02330: Five-Star Anniversary

(e M 0 T
8 '°12729702330'" 3 97781642 442311

it wishis oo gou | NEW!

¥ ONOUR ANNIVERSARY

PEND the YEART AHEAD
"B'mg EI r{ﬁrru [r:rlﬂlms Ts EACH OTHER
ved EXPREFTING OUP FEELINGY i Nt
".r::!-‘ll;-u WATT e Yes CONTINUIE
12 L0AD the DI SHIWATHER the WY
| LIKE IT, ANC _-5‘..1*;_'._1;{ 'Jt.'i.[. ['-.f.ll!_.'_
uﬁ;‘“tﬁﬁé[ﬁ'slws EACH GTHER'Y FAULTS
QUICKLY and PRAISE EACH OTHER
e
may WE ALIVAY
SECEACH OTHER, and THINK:
| MARRIED THAT PERSON!

WITH A RUSH OF GRATITUDE.
A st WE ALWAYT, ALWATT FEEL LIkt
WE'D CHOOTE 1o DO IT ALL OVER AGAIN

2-02730: Anniversary Wishes

(AN 11 T
8712729702730 1 9778164274

49112

BEST
T KNOW WEVE BEEN /SELLER

H RF&R KIND oF
Iﬂugjﬂufwﬂu& LIFE
IEN'T ALL HG'T Dﬂ”s
AN ROMANCE ALL THE
[1FE ANYMORE BUT T WANI
YOU To KNOW THAT
THERE IS NOBODY I
WOULD RaTHER P T
WITH 1~ You. atso:
You Hakt ME So jioppy

ITs Kink 8F F MRIREAA1IE

2-02066: Awkward Love

LR AT
8 1 0 1 97781642%%

2729702066 41031

HAPPY ANNIVERSARY!
You (

2-02497: Taste in Spouses Anniversary

T
8 12729702491 1 9

GUTS HAVE

NN
781642"442809

IE

$2.25 EACH

WANNIVERSARY GIFTSy
7 Today's COuples

cA0O G PUlpy,
@ ;e

I‘I'qfnﬂﬂ
g WREAN

CHICKEN
Coop

L H MFrHr n A faae
Hksey >
#jum‘aw Ik
g TR SEPARATE
[ Yacations 0t THERAPY

2-02561: Today's Couples Anniversary

OO QRNANOE Y O
8 ""12729"0256 1™ 1 97781642"443134
Gold foil

. BECT
SELLER

o INAMLOF
- AUME VD SPACE . -
. ,.::H_EII_. ANITY

o I THaT
AT HIse BT
A MIpAcLET

2-02480: Met Each Other Miracle

AVCOMAIPEMO0E (0w
8 112729"02480™ s 97'781642"442694

2-02331: Swiping, Winking Anniversary

(TR 1)1
8 1272970233170 97781642"442328

All cards are blank inside, 4.25 inches x 5.5 inches, printed with eco-friendly inks, packaged in cello with kraft envelope, and sold in quantities of 6. 55



MOTHER’S DAY CARDS

BEST
: X 5. ) SELLER
e T Lk wsioe s e I Know uhat
PRINTED WITH ECO-FRIENDLY INKS M W‘pTH,
PKG: CELLO WITH KRAFT ENVELOPE i
INNER: 6 ]DlNTPlﬂ}’_‘Mﬂ“,
T SPEAK My ne
and I LIVEaUFE
N WISHES Fop You . I PRO lﬁ,)r. ';
on MOTHER'S DAY Tl Ol
'. 'VANT TW ra kNm TH#IF F:l:;# 2-02555: Know My Worth Mother's Day
I e RtomE SOMETHIN )
?HM I DAUNTING TO ME, WHEN | DREAM
E1G AnD THEN DREAM BIGGER, IT's BECAUSE BEST
| FEEL YOUR CTRENGTH INSIDE OF ME. WHEN Ll
| Look INTO MY m‘-ﬁﬁfﬁi; “f ;&"ﬁ;;‘ﬁf NOT TECHNICALLY
T ME W VE. I'M PY
Eﬂ-frlfmwkfm To BE MY SELF in THIS WORLD, MY M oM.

AND | WANT YOU To KNOW THAT I SEEAL

THAT YOU HAD 2= SACRIFICE, ALL THE THINGS

you HAD To DO, §0 | COuLD BECOME ﬂ/!f- FUNCTIONAL
AND | REALIZE THAT | WOULPNT HUMAN BEING,
8E ME IF YOU HADN'T BEEN You.

| WANT You To ALWAY( KNow ! LoVE
You,and I'M S0 GRATEFUL YOWRE MY MOM.

Yy

2-02163: Not Technically My Mom

2-02560: Wishes for You Mother's Day 8 |||I|1||2|I7”2|<|)|||!)||!|’!"6|3||H| 7 9“|7|z|3||1||!1|.||2|”|1|.|!|1||!|1||3”|
RN T
8 '°12729"02560"" 4« 97'781642"443127
__71.: :E.}'__q.-_n LR - T "L-\}I'--".:‘E: me- BEST
SN A ST A el
TV ”"-:i'fiﬂ'_'?""‘-‘:':‘lr{-':;
METhale
f" ¥

- I

LiNigly RN S

O ' I !":% *‘-é:ﬂ‘ "Ii":.i

Seoy YOoUu WESR

s AN=E ARE A [N

et S Freakive SRS

HAPPY Matke's Day: Wy GREAT SRS

THANK You SSp MOM. SRiESE

fop Beima THERE o0 ME, AN 57,

and Fﬂk IHﬂM;ﬁEﬂF !-_,l;'llu,.ﬂ "i\- : _}"’.‘J_ l"h,"‘l'-l -:|

Hﬂw I" I:-:-"-I::" il .} - 1--“:{ s I -F--..'l-"_l‘:'l

FoR MISELF S

= A :..f'.‘ - /1'.'| -|'i: o=

SN AS ARG AN

2-02551: Being There for Myself Mother's Day 2-02171: Freaking Great Mom

MU MO
8 127291025511 2 9781642443035 8 272910217100 2 91781642"441499

56



WAFET MeThR's DAY, Mk

THANK YOU
FOR TEACHING ME
ABOUT ke GLASS CEILING.
** AND THEN,
How To SWING » HAMMER.

[M §0 CRATEFRL b BE YR DACRTER

2-02420: Glass Ceiling Mother's Day

(T CRECT 1 T
8 012729702420 1 97781642"442502

J/Lﬁm’
FvERYTHIvG

| know Agout

BEING

1 LEARNED
FROM YOU.

LV T TELL by

2-02073: Don't Tell Dad Mother's Day

e 11710
8 112729702073 9 97781642"441093

Ay
8 ""12729"02072"" 2

BEST
SELLER

HAPPY
MGTHERS D
GREATET TEAGHER

My BESLEIEND

CHEAPEST
THERAPIST.

2-02072: Cheapest Therapist Mother’s Day

AL
97781642"441086

FATHER’S DAY CARDS

| -\l {{_T- oW '-”'- ] I._.” |
{

2-02076: Don't Tell Mom
Father's Day

12729702076

8164274411

A Il [..:'!.EH[}
\ " [ROM YOU. ,

. HrIIEFI e 8

lﬁ‘ﬁ? S

T
goR P =
= m ﬂ WAY ‘“MT E 2-02424: Parenting
E (; 0 M PLNS\Q I Ec : Shortcomings Father's Day
i
= uobtcomines. & MM,
RAR— T T

$2.25 EACH

HAPPY Qi
FATHER' DAY, <

__"‘U Mom.

THANET Fs t g
T (VERTTHINE.

2-02264: Happy
Father's Day Mom

12729702264

8164274419

| LoVE vou,
Dad.

Eul WD Pow'r
r:‘;'“:f‘“ 2-02075: | Love You Dad
L Father's Day

12729702075

81642744111

57



58

LOVE AND VALENTINE CARDS

SIZE: 4.25 x 5.5 INCHES $§2.25 EACH
SPECS: ALL CARDS ARE BLANK INSIDE;
PRINTED WITH ECO-FRIENDLY INKS
PKG: CELLO WITH KRAFT ENVELOPE
INNER: 6

NEW!

e i BEFORE
QRN ke e [ MET YOU,
Vb vinc on g ] THOUGHT
 QUMMER Niguy TRUE LOVE
useiNoop whs RESERVED
00 ugfg"" For COUPLES i
- J i PRESCRIPTION DRUG
ALL THE WAy COMMERCIALS.
. Tl
2-02622: Summer Night 2-02628: True Love Rx
LT T I 1T T
Gold foil
K
N\ﬁ(}[}llﬁmﬂ% = |
1 WATCHED
oup SHOWS
WITHOUT You.

NEPELE sarcissieve, Seadreacs, aod
scwslloiied phon a1

2-02603: Watched Our Shows 2-02601: Romancerine ($6.00)

T 01T T RERL T VT
8 1112729"02603"" 8 9"781642"445299 8 112729702601 4« 9"781642"445275

Includes a magnetic pin!

For more Fantasy Stone Gards,
see pages 30-31.

AFTER THAT,
ALL BETY ARE OFF.

Ercauii fPer TEAVEL

2-02729: To the Moon

WO
8 ""12729"02729" s 97781642"449099

BEST
SELLER
TOGETHER, WE CAN
MOVE MOUNTAINS.
WELL...CLIMB MOUNTAINS?

4

we can DEFINITELY
| o0k o PICTURES
Of MOUMTAINE.

2-02552: Move Mountains

AU FOARRARED A
8 1012729702552 9 977816 43042

4274



LI/A CONGDON

il MDowedf & FRIENDS™

2-02630: Reasons | Love You

VDML ORI
8 712729702630 4« 97781642"445732

L4
ﬂpgyi;dﬁ~

| GOT Y4eu AN
ulrucwfamna_u,
EMoTIoNALLY CHARGED
CoNVERSATion ABoUT
the FUTURE °F
OUR RE|ATIONSHIP!

2-02334: Future of Our Relationship

QO
8 1272902334 1 97781642 442342

TOU ARE
DESTROTING Mr
REPUTATION FOR

NOT LIKING
ANYTHING.

2-02547: Destroying My Reputation

AN EAVORON R0y
8 012729702547 s 9'781642"442991

2-02631: Match Made in Heaven

VOMATNEAN ARy
8 0127297026317 1 97781642"445749

LOVING ME

g BRRICALLY
g INFAKE
s &

2-02047: Thank You for Loving Me

VMR
8 12729"02047"" 0 97781642"440904

LKNOW we'ne wo
LIKE TOGETHER
OR ANYTHING BUT IT
FELT WEIRD To Just
noT SAY ANTTHING
S0 | GoT vou THIS (ARD

ITS N"TIH BI(& DH‘LL
IT DOISN'T ReALLY M E AN

ANYTHING. vuere isnt
EVEN A HEART om 1.
$0 BASICALLY st

2-02067: Awkward Dating

VAR A0
8 1127290 8 97781

2067 6427441048

e PR 11
8 '012729702632" "8 97781 756

2-02632: You Are My Jam

6427445

THIN( !
ABOUT Y
LK

nC VLF ﬂ'i[f'; UNG
_ L HAvE

E CREAM

e FREFZER.

2-02335: Ice Cream Freezer Love

AVOMAIPEMLINT| Ay
8 127297023358 97781642"442359

CIEdickisg (N,
eckiny |

R

azp

AT
€I

2-02194: Ducking Love You

(1 T
8 012729702194 1 9778164274

41598



LOVE AND VALENTINE CARDS

I'M SoRRY THiS CARD ISN'T
FReM A BRILLIANT, GORGEOUS

IN [oVE WITH You. gor somiser
IT will BE. chuH,th

EAITHIHI TEH | KNOW s,
THE SAHME wWar | krow KITTENS
LRE SOFT a0 DON 'H RE DELICIOVS

17’ A FACL YU A Uke THE MoS]
LI}HEH RADDEST, CUTEST woman

2-02534: The Only One for Me

lome s

WHEREVER I'M

S e

2-02202: Arguing QOver Dinner

1 1T
8 112729"02202' "3 97781642"441673

2-02068: Amazing Single Friend

T T
8 ""12729"02068™ 5 9"781642"441055

NoBoDY Elat
/r ¢ I8 bl'_ )

LOOK e o PHONE

2-02061: Look at My Phone

UVNWIVEIGE oy
8 712729"02061" " ¢

440997

WHEN WERE TOGETHER,
HOURS FEEL LIKE
MINUTES.

Cohew THIT

fTupip
HeLIDAY

2-02536: Screw This Stupid Holiday

WO
8 ""12729"02536™" ¢ 9"781642"442885

2-02541: Hours Feel Like Minutes

W W
8 ""12729"025417 " 3 97781642"442939

o MY AMATING FRIEwD
oN VALENTINE'S DAY:

PERSON wuo 15 {JHP[F.-]IHT

joiw. THE RIGHT oNE WiLL FIND Tau
¢ REASTIME, | LaVE Tou W

BEST
SELLER

BEST
SELLER

T
8 "12729"02152™™ 1

o
8 "12729"02149"" 1

W
8 12729702602 1

$2.25 EACH

BEST
> CELLER

2-02152: Love the Shit Out of You

W
97781642"441314

-

%ﬁr W7y SELLER
- T8
¥

18 REQUESTED
ITH MT

i % 5
2-02149: Honor of Your Presence

INOONN MOy
97781642"441284

THE HUMAN BODY:
BEING wilh vou EDITION

2-02602: Human Body Pie Chart

AT
97781642"445282

60 All cards are blank inside, 4.25 inches x 5.5 inches, printed with eco-friendly inks, packaged in cello with kraft envelope, and sold in quantities of 6.



T Know You HATE

COMMERCIAL

I Koo w:

Being SINGLE HOLIDAYS.

§ o VALENTimes DAY ¢ BT T QUL kow

com SUCK. D YoW'D EE SAD

B 1rs » B IF [ DIDN'T
o (D GET You ANYTHINC.

i
Thah DATING SeME IPjel. &2

Gool THINE T LIKE
CoMPLICATER PERPLE

2-02213: Hogs and Kisses 2-02069: Dating Some Idiot 2-02537: Commercial Holidays

| MO0 VAN
9 8 012729702069 2 97781642 2 8 10112729"02537" "6 97781642"44

44106

TR 1 1R
8712729702213 9 97781642"44178

2892

FILL IN THE LOVE®
JOURNALS

PAGES 8-9

REFORE
[ MET YOU,
I THOUGHT
TR L oveD
WAS ;
For COUPLES in
PRESCRIPTION DRUG
COMMERCIALS.

“



FRIENDSHIP AND ENCOURAGEMENT CARDS

SIZE: 4.25 x 5.5 INCHES $2.25 EACH

SPECS: ALL CARDS ARE BLANK INSIDE;

PRINTED WITH ECO-FRIENDLY INKS
PKG: CELLO WITH KRAFT ENVELOPE
INNER: 6

icv ©

62

[ OVING YouRsELf

“FINDING YOURSELF
IS NGT REALLY HOW IT WoRKs,

IF YﬂH'FE LWCKY, THERE ARt
PEOPLE im YOUR LIFE

ia.a PRACTICE, YOU AREN'T A TEN-DOLIARILL EWILLING

jusTusiooy | EEEEEEE | Mo
0 OUR Teu § RIGHT THERE,

WD et Yo i o ot TALK IN CIRULES
Goop St vy
by BEHEWNG INIT -ﬁ%‘rﬁ"gmuﬁm‘rf ATuALLY m“guﬁﬁggfg o
you HAVETo Do(r RETURNING To YOURSELF ¢ OuT WITH YOU

EVEN WHEN [T Haro, AN UNLEARNING, AN EXCAVATION, HANG 047 ¥ .
ESPECIALLY WHEN IT's Hakp. aﬁﬂﬂﬁfﬂﬁ #fﬂm‘"ﬂ‘:‘rﬁ de-tedid

2-02731: Loving Yourself

AR 11
8 1 8 9'781642"449

2729702731 135:5‘|

2-02546: Fucks Vending

AWM
8 112729702546 "8 9'781642"442

984

2-02726: Finding Yourself

WO W
8 12729702726 " 4 9781642

449051

2-02727: Talk in Circles

T T
8 0 1 97781642"4

12729702727 4'9(]?”5”|

L BEST
. SELLER
_,..,—-—-"'-":'_' =
THERE ARE gl
N THIS WORLD. AE WP SF
FUCKING MAJESTIC.
WE ARE -
THE OTHER KIND.

2-02620: Two Kinds of People

(TATCRTRTEN 1 IR
8 712729702620 s 9"781642"445558

2-02611: From a Mountain

MVNAIPEEAR 0O
8 127297026117 " 3 977816

42 44537||4|



LI/A CONGDON

Gmilly e DM&FRIENDS

E;i

2-02638: Trail of Stars 2-02640: Hold Steady 2-02629: Show Up, Breathe
TETRL e 1 T ANVUTNCAVER I A AT 101 YT
8 112729102638 16421445817 8 111272902640 816424 8 112729102629 s 9l7876421445725

TODAJ u

2-02637: Begin Anyhow 2-02634: Today Is Your Day 2-02642: | Got You

NWWWWMWWH WWMIWNWW HWWWWWWW“ WWMWWNWW NWWNWMNMH WWMWWNMW
8 12729702637 8 "12729"02634 5770 8 "12729%02642' 81642"4458
BEST
j Ou SELLER

2-02641: You Are Not Alone 2-02639: You Are Gold

WO T T
8 "12729"02641" o 97781642"445848 8 ""12729"02639

81642

63



FRIENDSHIP AND ENCOURAGEMENT CARDS

BEST
SELLER

THIS CARD
MADE ME
THINK of US
o Fuane

WE WiuLp
NEVER DO THiS

gy B

2-02608: We Would Never

AN SACRME
8 '°12729"02608'" 3 977816

427445343

LIFE IS4
pRECIOUS GIFT/

LeT's SPEND IT SITTiMG

im A WE E -Irﬂ]'}'rf!,

s STARING INTO SFACE

and 'l':m: WERE ;
LATE For WORK. S

2-02607: Precious Gift

MVONAIER | 0
8 1 02607" "¢ 9778

2729 16427445336

BEST
SELLER

lﬁm't WUNWAVERING

SUPPORT orF
EVERY DECISION

2-02544: Unwavering Support

TR 1 T
8 1012729702544 4 97781642"442960

64 All cards are blank inside, 4.25 inches x 5.5 inches, printed with eco-friendly inks, packaged in cello with kraft envelope, and sold in quantities of 6.

BEST
SELLER

AND Hew MucH
yioru FurkING HATE
INCFIRATIENAL GUETET,

2-02615: Brand-New Day

AR AT 1 VAT
8111272902615 1 9781

642"445503

BEST
SELLER

L

EVERY &

sosgrfirnl;::m
O b PusKEs You

BEYOND YOUR

THANKS FoT
HEVER BEING
THAT ASTHELE,

2-02606: Comfort Zone

2729 42144,

T T VT
8 1 02606™"9 97816 5329

|'VE BEEN CRAVING
SIMPLER TIMES.

BEFORE WE KENFw
BAGELS WERE BAD FoR LS.

W i Jin
R AL LD

2-02550: Simpler Times Bagels

T T T VD
8 012729702550™ s 97781642"443028

$2.25 EACH

BEST
SELLER

2-02612: Pizza Crust

AR AT 1 P
8 7112729"02612"" 0 9778 53

1642"445381

g BECT
SELLER

WHEN You FEgL

CERTAIN

TALLIS |
ﬁ?r REMEMBER

WE CAN BUY FHOES
WITH OUR pY
FROM 32,000 FEET.

2-02619: 32,000 Feet

T e
8 7127290 9 978

2619 1642"445541

THANE Tou.

2-02604: Human Panic Room

UONANMOAE 0O
8 '"12729"02604'™ 5 97781642"445305



BEST
SELLER

DIVORCE

da'vors

2-02156: Definition of Divorce

AMVONPEAALEY
8 '012729"02156™" 9 97781642744

1352

BEST
SELLER

WELCOME
TO THE
SHIT SHOW

i ANOTHER
GreAT WOMAN
THIS LINE FOR
VIP TICKET
HOLDERS
ONLY

FRANTIC TEXTS

Thikk Few

2-02484: Every Great Woman 2-02496: Shit Show VIP

WO WO W
8 ""12729"02484' " 3 97781642"4 8 "12729"02496" " ¢ 97781642"4

42731 42854




FRIENDSHIP AND ENCOURAGEMENT CARDS

TOGETHER, WE CAN
MOVE MOUNTAINS.
WELL..CLIME MOUNTAINS?

®

DEFINITELY
ok ot PICTURES
|f OurTAING.

2-02552: Move Mountains

ITSOMNIE IO
8 1112729"02552"" 9 97781642"443042

IF WE START
DU.‘NG 106A

HOW LGNG
UNTIL WE'RE

[ INSTAGRAM
FAMOUS?

2-02542: Yoga Instagram Famous

AUOEAMAM® DA
8 012729"02542" 0 9'781642"442946

TODAY'S
SEMINAR:

MANIFESTING
YOUR DREAMS
BY JUST
LYING THERE

SOLD OUT

2-02495: Manifesting Dreams
LRI 01 TN
8 12729102495 9 9781642442847

66

SHIT,
I FoRcoT To CREATE
A PERSOMAL BRAND.

2-02553: Personal Brand

UVONUTNRE I Ty
8 '°12729"02553

2"443059

2-02562: Encouragement Vending

WO W
8 "12729"02562"" 8 97781642 443141

2-02048: Grown-Ass Lady

MUGAN A
8 °12729702048"" 7 9'781642"440911

T VI P
8 12729702023

$2.25 EACH

BEST
SELLER

,YO OWUE

Kruine
“GREAT=
JOB-

2-02023: Fucking Great Job

40683

L 0 EVERIONEZ

C DIMH
150#N

2-02549: Inner Monologue

(LOTRRRTEONT T VAT
8 °12729"02549"" 9 97781642"443011

BEST
SELLER

fPIEN% %f
o the BES
KIND o LOVE,

BECAUSE
WE DON'T HAVE &

BREAK Up
IF you START

WEARING FEDORAS.

2-02535: Fedoras

AN A
97 442878

9702535 81642



BEST
SELLER

{:gt‘cwx# :'fha_g; -,_*-’rl'v.cfj-m..

cHoULD B~

2-02481: Weak Men

[ LATCARTOTN o 11 VIO
8 2 978

12729702481 1642"442700

2-02200: You're Like a Sister

(TNTERRTTIRT o 11 VT
8 "12729"02200"" 9 97781642"441659

165

NGINN/INGS

Wiw VER TN e

i g aEw
N N

N W e

LA |

2-02564: New Beginnings Vending

VNIRRT
8 112729702564 2 9 42 5

781642744316

BEST
SELLER

YOU'RE the BEST.

[ ASKED EVERYONE
and WE ALL AGREED.

2-02414: You're the Best

[ TATIRTRTOn T T TV
8 o 9781 2441

12729702414 642"44

[his
DAPENESC
is NOT 2
DEAD END.
IT's A

HALLWAY.

2-02540: It's a Hallway

VM IAMING | ARy
8 '"12729"02540""¢ 97781

6427442922

Take THE ROAD
LESS TRAVELED.

/

Don'T HAVE To
3""“” PANTS.

2-02548: Road Less Traveled

MUY A
8 112729702548 2 97781642"443004

BEST
SELLER

PO Uk
oine ol
STRAIGHT UP
GIFTe

HUMANITY

2-02543: Gift to Humanity

TR 11 1
8 127 7 97781642

29702543

442953

&

OH, FOR Fuck' SAKE.

2-02545: For Fuck’s Sake

T AL
8 1012729702545 1 97781642"442

977

I'M S0 GLAD
WECAN SHARE
Hhe SAME HOBBIES:
READING. BRUNCH.

2-02605: Imaginary Arguments

(T 11 LT
8 °12729"02605"" 2 97781642"445312

All cards are blank inside, 4.25 inches x 5.5 inches, printed with eco-friendly inks, packaged in cello with kraft envelope, and sold in quantities of 6. 67



DISPLAYS

Our branded displays are the best way to show off
our awesome products! Better yet, they're now free
when you fill 'em with your favorite selections!

68

EVERYDAY BIG SPINNER DISPLAY
SIZE: 17 X 68 INCHES; BIRCH AND ACRYLIC
SPECS: HOLDS 6 TO 12 EACH OF 48 CARDS
$648 TO FILL

2-02517 Everyday Big

(T T 1 VT
8 1012729702517 "8 9'781642"445053

EMPATHY LITTLE SPINNER DISPLAY
SIZE: 10 X 34 INCHES; BIRCH AND ACRYLIC
SPECS: 6 TO 12 EACH OF 24 CARDS

$324 TO FILL

2-02516: Empathy Little

IR0
8 112729702516™ 1 97781642"445046

EVERYDAY LITTLE SPINNER DISPLAY
SIZE: 10 X 34 INCHES; BIRCH AND ACRYLIC
SPECS: 6 TO 12 EACH OF 24 CARDS

$324 TO FILL

2-02512: Everyday Little

T T T
8 112729"02512' " 3 9'781642"4450

08'



is AHBTHER

Gy EAT WA

FRANTIE TESTE

TVE BEEM CRAVING

SUMPLER TIMES

MAGNET DISPLAY
SIZE: 10 X 14 X 4 INCHES; METAL POWDERCOATED
SPECS: HOLDS 27 OF 9 STYLES

$135 TO FILL

2-02981

ANUAMRI0E S
8 1712729702981 9781642445404

7

NAPKINS @ PARTIES.
and, TUESDAYS that BECOME PARTIES,

| A7 “ Wit VINE

Ll
4M
Pirees

COCKTAIL NAPKIN DISPLAY
SIZE: 20 X 7.125 X 13.25 INCHES; ACRYLIC
SPECS: HOLDS 48 OF 8 STYLES

$144 TO FILL

2-02519

AW AE A,
8 °12729"02519"" 2 9778

1642 445077“

STICKY NOTE DISPLAY

SIZE: 9.75 X 5.1 X 7.8 INCHES;
FULL-COLOR CORRUGATE

SPECS: HOLDS 72 OF 6 STYLES

$96 TO FILL

2-02980

O LT 1T
8 112729702980 o 9"781642"445213

FILL IN THE LOVE DISPLAY
SIZE: 9.25 X 10 X 7 INCHES; FULL-COLOR CORRUGATE
SPECS: HOLDS 16 OF 4 STYLES

$80 TO FILL

2-02989

T
8 '"112729"02989 9778

3 16427449150

69



INDEX

Numbers
32,000 Feet Card, 36, 64

Symbols
#FUCKCANCER Doesn't Help Card, 40

A

Aaah! Baby! Card, 53

Aaah! Married! Card, 52

About Dad Fill in the Love Journal, 9
About Mom Fill in the Love Journal, 9
About Us Fill in the Love Journal (NEW), 8
About You Fill in the Love Journal, 9
Achievement Certificate Pad, 17
Active Bitch Face Canvas Pouch, 27
Active Bitch Face Ceramic Mug, 25
Active Bitch Face Magnet, 7
Amazing Single Friend Card, 60
American Values Ceramic Mug, 26
American Values Magnet, 6
American Values Tote Bag, 29
Ampersand Wedding/Baby Card, 53
Ample Seating Birthday Card, 47
ANew Year Card, 44
ANNIVERSARY CARDS, 55
Anniversary of Being Alive Card, 45
Anniversary Wishes Card (NEW), 55
Aquarius Card (NEW), 34
Aquarius Magnet (NEW), 5
Arguing over Dinner Card, 60

Aries Card (NEW), 34

Aries Magnet (NEW), 4

Astrology Ceramic Mug, 25
Astrology Magnet, 6

Astrology Sticky Notes, 16
Awkward Belated Birthday Card, 47
Awkward Birthday Card, 46
Awkward Dating Card, 59

Awkward Graduation Card, 50
Awkward Love Card, 55

Awkward Sympathy Card, 42

B

Baby Otter Parenting Card, 54

Be Brave Magnet, 7

Begin Anyhow Card, 63

Being There for Myself Mother's Day Card, 56
Best Label Wine Bag, 22

Best-Looking Person Cocktail Napkins, 20
BFF Fill In the Love Journal (NEW), 8
BIRTHDAY CARDS, 44-47

Birthday Island Card, 45

Birthday President Card, 46

Birthday Quartz Fantasy Stone Card, 30
Birthday Vending Card, 46

Book Club Cocktail Napkins, 20

Book Club Tote Bag, 29

Book* (Wine) Tote Bag, 29
Bossamarine Fantasy Stone Card, 30
Brand-New Day Card, 36, 64

Braverite Fantasy Stone Card, 30
Broken Objects Card, 39

Burn It Journal, 10

C

Cancer Card (NEW), 35

Cancer Magnet (NEW), 4
CANVAS POUCHES, 27
Capricorn Card (NEW), 35
Capricorn Magnet (NEW), 5
CARDS 30-67

Cat Lady for Life Ceramic Mug, 26
Cat Lady Magnet, 6

Cat Lady Sticky Notes, 16

70

Cat Lady Tote Bag, 29

Celebrate with Alcohol Wine Bag, 22

Celebrate with Cake Birthday Card, 47
CERAMIC MUGS, 24-26

CERTIFICATE PADS, 17

Cheapest Therapist Mother’s Day Card, 57
Cheap Wine Wine Bag, 22

Clusterfuck Ceramic Mug, 25

Cocktail Napkin Display, 69

COCKTAIL NAPKINS, 18-21

Comfort Zone Card, 37, 64

Commercial Holidays Card, 61

Comparison Stone Fantasy Stone Card, 31
Complaining About Millennials Card (NEW), 44
Complicated Canvas Pouch, 27

CONGRATS AND GRAD CARDS, 50-51
Conversation Starters Cocktail Napkins, 20
Cookies & Bourbon Cocktail Napkins, 21

Cry in the Car Card (NEW), 39

Cultural Change/Country Door Hanger (NEW), 3

D

Daily Struggle Sticky Note Packet, 15
Dance Pants Cocktail Napkins (NEW), 18
Dance Sticky Notes, 16

Dating Some Idiot Card, 61

Deck Yourself Cocktail Napkin, 21
Decree Birthday Card, 45

Definition of Divorce Card, 65
Destroying My Reputation Card, 59
Didn't Know What to Say Card, 39
Died of Lemons Card, 41

DISPLAYS, 68-69

Don’t Know How to Wrap Gift Bag, 23
Don't Tell Dad Mother’s Day Card, 57
Don't Tell Mom Father's Day Card, 57
DOOR HANGERS, 2-3

Dream Big Sticky Notes, 16

Ducking Love You Card, 59

Due-Date Checklist Card, 53
Dystopian Nightmare Wine Bag, 22

E

Early for You to Say Ceramic Mug, 26

Easy to Shop Wine Bag, 22

Emotional Designated Driver Cocktail Napkins, 20
EMPATHY CARDS, 38-42

Empathy Little Spinner Display, 68
Empathy Postcard Book, 13

Employee of the Month Certificate Pad, 17
Encouragement Vending Card, 66

Enemy Tears Canvas Pouch, 27

Everyday Big Spinner Display, 68

Everyday Little Spinner Display, 68

Every Great Woman Card, 65

Every Great Woman Magnet, 7

Everything Dark Empathy Card, 39
Everything Happens Card, 40

Everything Will Be Okay Ceramic Mug, 26
Everything Will Be OK Magnet, 7

Eyes Forward Journal, 11

F

FANTASY STONE CARDS 30-31, 54, 58
FATHER’S DAY CARDS, 57

Favorite Human Birthday Card, 45
Favorite Kid Card, 54

Fedoras Card, 66

Feels Terrible Fill In The Love Journal, 9
Feminism Postcard Book (NEW), 12
Fill in the Love Display, 69

FILL IN THE LOVE® JOURNALS, 8-9
Finding Yourself Card (NEW), 62
Finding Yourself Journal (NEW), 10

Five Stages Card, 40

Five-Star Anniversary Card, 55

For Fuck's Sake Card, 67

Freaking Amazing Birthday Card, 45
Freaking Great Mom Card, 56

FRIENDSHIP AND ENCOURAGEMENT CARDS, 62-67

Friendship Through Cancer Card, 40
From a Mountain Card, 36, 62
Fucking Great Job Card, 50, 66
Fucks Vending Card, 62

Fucks Vending Magnet, 7

Fucks Vending Tote Bag, 29

Fun and Games Cocktail Napkins (NEW), 18

Functional Adult Fantasy Stone Card, 31
Future of Humanity Card (NEW), 53
Future of Our Relationship Card, 59

G

Gemini Card (NEW), 34

Gemini Magnet (NEW), 4

Genius Sticky Notes, 16

GIFT BAGS, 23

Gift to Humanity Card, 67

Gift to Humanity Gift Bag, 23

Girl Power Ceramic Mug, 26

Glad You Did Card, 49

Glass Ceiling Mother’s Day Card, 57
Go Shorty Corgi Dog Birthday Card, 46
Go Shorty Gift Bag, 23

God's Plan Card, 40

Got You a Thing Gift Bag, 23

Great Job Ceramic Mug, 26

Great Job Magnet, 7

Great Job Sticky Notes, 16
GREETING CARDS 32-67
Groceries & Shit Tote Bag, 29
Grown-Ass Lady Card, 66

Grown-Ass Lady Ceramic Mug, 26
Grown-Ass Lady Cocktail Napkins, 20
Grown-Ass Lady Magnet, 6
Grown-Ass Lady Sticky Note Packet, 15
Grown-Ass Lady Tote Bag, 29

Guy at the Store Wine Bag, 22

H

Happiest of Birthdays to You Card, 45
Happy Father’s Day Mom Card, 57
Happy You Day Card (NEW), 50
Hard Knocks Card, 40

Heart's Desire Birthday Card, 36, 44
Here for You Always Card, 41

Hey Girl Peacock Birthday Card, 45
Hey, Thanks! Card, 49

Highest of High Fives Card, 51

High Five Card, 51

Hogs And Kisses Card, 61

Holding My Rope Card, 36, 48

Hold Steady Card, 63

Honor of Your Presence Card, 60
Hors d'Oeuvres Cocktail Napkins, 21
Hours Feel Like Minutes Card, 60
Human Body Pie Chart Card, 60
Human Panic Room Card, 64

Ice Cream Freezer Love Card, 59

Ice Cream Freezer Magnet, 7

If It Can’t Be My Birthday Card, 47

| Got You Card, 63

lliness Is Not a Journey Card, 41

I Love You Dad Father’s Day Card, 57
Imaginary Arguments Card, 67
Inappropriate Questions Card, 53
Inner Monologue Card, 66



INDEX

Inspiring Quote Journal, 10
Internet Fabulous Birthday Card, 46
Invisible lliness Card, 41

It's a Hallway Card, 41, 67

It's a Marathon Card, 40

It's a New Day Ceramic Mug, 25

J

JOURNALS, 10-11

K

Kept Going Card, 41

Kicking Cancer’s Ass Card, 41

Know My Worth Mother’s Day Card, 56

L

Leo Card (NEW), 35

Leo Magnet (NEW), 4

Libra Card (NEW), 35

Libra Magnet (NEW), 5

Like a Boss Magnet, 7

LISA CONGDON, 4-5, 11, 25, 28, 34-35, 44, 48, 51, 59, 63
Look at My Phone Card, 60

Losing Shoes Birthday Card, 47

LOVE AND VALENTINE CARDS, 58-61
Love the Shit Out of You Card, 60

Love Wins Wedding Card, 52

Loving Yourself Card (NEW), 62

M

Magnet Display, 69

MAGNETS, 4-7

Make This Better Card (NEW), 39
Manifesting Dreams Card, 66
Match Made in Heaven Card, 59
Met Each Other Miracle Card, 55
Modern Times Cocktail Napkins, 20
MOTHER'S DAY CARDS, 56-57
Move Mountains Card, 58, 66

N

ANew Year Card, 44

Naked at Work Birthday Card, 47
New Beginnings Vending Card, 50, 67
New Hustle Canvas Pouch, 27

New Hustle Ceramic Mug, 25

New Normal Empathy Card, 39

No Good Card for This Card, 42

No Humanity in Perfection Card, 42
No Pressure Graduation Card, 51
Not Technically My Mom Card, 56

(o]

0K Let's Do This Ceramic Mug, 25
OK Let's Do This Journal, 11

Older and Wiser Birthday Card, 47
OMG Pony Gift Bag, 23

OMG Pony Wine Bag, 22

OMG You're Done Card, 51

One Million Thank Yous Card, 48
One More Chemo Down Card, 39
On Failure Journal, 10

Only Live Once Birthday Card, 37, 45
The Only One For Me Card, 60

P

Parenting Books Card, 54

Parenting Shortcomings Father’s Day Card, 57
PARENTING SUPPORT CARDS, 54
Parentite Fantasy Stone Card, 31, 54

Party Bingo Cocktail Napkins, 21

Party Dragon Cocktail Napkins (NEW), 18
Party Thoughts Cocktail Napkins, 21
Patriarchy Magnet, 6

Patriarchy Refill Ceramic Mug, 26
Patriarchy Tote Bag, 29

Pep Talk Postcard Book, 13
Persistethyst Fantasy Stone Card, 31
Personal Brand Card, 66

Personal Brand Ceramic Mug, 25
Personal Brand Magnet, 6

Pet Soulmate Card, 42

Pisces Card (NEW), 35

Pisces Magnet (NEW), 5

Pizza Crust Card, 37, 64

Pony Ferrari Pizza Birthday Card, 44
POSTCARD BOOKS, 12-13
Precious Gift Card, 37, 64

Protect the Vulnerable Tote Bag, 28
Put Out This Tiny Fire Birthday Card, 46

R
Rainbow Hand Card, 44
Reality Show Birthday Card, 46

REASONABLE ACHIEVEMENT CARDS, 36-37

Reasons | Love You Card, 59

Remaining Fucks Canvas Pouch, 27
Remaining Fucks Magnet, 6

Restaurants Vacations Card, 52

Road Less Traveled Card, 50, 67

Road Rise to Meet You Card, 51
Romancerine Fantasy Stone Card, 30, 58

S

Sagittarius Card (NEW), 35
Sagittarius Magnet (NEW), 5

Screw this Stupid Holiday Card, 60
Scorpio Card (NEW), 35

Scorpio Magnet (NEW), 5
Scrolling/Raccoon Door Hanger (NEW), 3
Self-Help Sticky Notes, 16

Shit Show VIP Card, 65

Show Up, Breathe Card, 63

Show Up, Breathe Ceramic Mug, 25
Show Up, Breathe Tote Bag, 28
Simpler Times Bagels Card, 64
Simpler Times Magnet, 7

Simple Things Birthday Card, 37, 44
Smartest Things Card (NEW), 55
Smothered with Kale Card, 42
Snacks/Pony Door Hanger (NEW), 2
Sob at Your Wedding Card, 52

So Glad Birthday Card, 47

Spousal Recognition Certificate Pad, 17
Sprawled Cat Birthday Card, 46

Standing Around Cocktail Napkins (NEW), 18

Sticky Note Display, 69

STICKY NOTE PACKETS, 14-15
STICKY NOTES, 16

Store Signs Card, 44

Store Signs Tote Bag, 28

Stressful Conversation Birthday Card, 47
Summer Night Card (NEW), 58

Survival Journal, 10

Swiping, Winking Anniversary Card, 55

T
Take Away Your Pain Card, 42

Talk in Circles Card (NEW), 62
Tampons Canvas Pouch, 27

Taste in Spouses Anniversary Card, 55
Taurus Card (NEW), 34

Taurus Magnet (NEW), 4

THANK YOU CARDS, 48-49

Thank You Check Box Card, 48

Thank You for Loving Me Card, 59
Thank You for Showing Up Card, 40, 49
Thank You Sticky Note Packet, 14
Thanks A Million Card, 65

There's No Money In Here Card, 46
This Day Sucks For Your Card, 40

Thoughts/Feelings Door Hanger (NEW), 2
Today Is Your Day Card, 63

Today's Couples Anniversary Card, 55

Too Early for You to Say Ceramic Mug, 26
TOTE BAGS 28-29

To the Moon Card (NEW), 58

Trail of Stars Card, 63

Treatment on the Internet Card, 42

True Love Rx Card (NEW), 58

Two Kinds of People Card, 36, 62

U

Underestimate Us Ceramic Mug, 25
Underestimate Us Tote Bag, 29
Unsolicited Advice Sticky Notes, 16
Unsolicited Parenting Advice Card, 53
Unwavering Support Card, 64

\'
Virgo Card (NEW), 35
Virgo Magnet (NEW), 4

W

Watched Our Shows Card, 58
Weak Men Card, 67

Weak Men Ceramic Mug, 26
WEDDING AND BABY CARDS, 52-53
We Would Never Card, 37,64

What Doesn't Kill You Card, 42
WINE BAGS, 22

Wine Bingo Cocktail Napkins, 20
Wine Bingo Wine Bag, 22

Wine Dystopia Cocktail Napkins, 21
Wishes for New Baby Card, 53
Wishes for Wedding Card, 52
Wishes for Your Birthday Card, 45
Wish for You Mother's Day Card, 56
Women of the World Tote Bag, 28
World's a Better Place Card, 53

Y

Yoga Instagram Famous Card, 66
You Are Gold Card, 63

You Are My Jam Card, 59

You Are Not Alone Card, 63

You Are Very Smart and Pretty Postcard Book (NEW), 14

You Be You Journal, 11

You Did It! Card, 51

You're Like a Sister Card, 67
You're the Best Card, 48, 67
You're the Best Gift Bag, 23
Your Story Matters Journal, 11
Your Time on Earth Card, 42

y 4
ZODIAC CARDS, 34-35
ZODIAC MAGNETS, 4-5



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

MINIMUMS
$200 for first orders and $100 for reorders. There is a $5 service charge for
orders below minimums. Products must be ordered in inner-pack quantities.

PRICES
Prices listed are wholesale and are subject to change without notice. All
prices are in US dollars. Freight costs are the responsibility of the customer.

DELIVERY

Orders ship via ground service, ex-works Reno, NV, including back
orders. Orders are shipped within 2 to 5 working days of their receipt
for in-stock products.

PAYMENT TERMS AND BILLING

First orders are pro forma or credit card (Visa, MasterCard, AmEXx, or Discover).
For subsequent orders, please forward a credit application for approval, which
can take up to 2 weeks. Net-30 terms granted upon approved credit. All invoices
will be sent electronically from billing@whosthere.com to the billing email
address on file. Past-due balances are subject to finance charges of 1.5%

per month. Returned checks are assessed a $25 service charge

CANCELLATIONS
Orders canceled after shipment are subject to freight fees.

COLLECTION

Outstanding invoices may accrue finance, collection, court, and/or attorney's
fees. Legal actions may be brought in California courts using California laws to
effect collection of past-due balances. Accounts turned over to collection are
subject to a $75 reinstatement fee.

REPRESENTATION

WEST
Arizona, Colorado, Hawaii, Las Vegas, New Mexico,
Oregon, Southern California, Utah, Washington,
Wyoming

Fine Lines

213-748-4475

info@finelinescompany.com

CENTRAL

800-527-1462

Arkansas, lllinois, Indiana, lowa, Kansas,
Louisiana, Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri,
Nebraska, North Dakota, Ohio, Oklahoma,
South Dakota, Texas, Wisconsin

Anne McGilvray & Company

RETURNS

No return of merchandise will be accepted and no credits issued without
Emily McDowell & Friends' previous consent. Approved product returns must be
received in resalable condition. We cannot accept ticketed product or product
out of inner-packs. Emily McDowell & Friends must be notified within 10 days of
receipt of any incorrectly shipped orders or defective goods. A 15% restocking
fee will be charged for returned merchandise.

RESALE

If Emily McDowell & Friends products are sold online, credit must

be given to Emily McDowell & Friends in the product description. Retailers
may not sell Emily McDowell & Friends products on third-party online
platforms (i.e., eBay, Amazon) without obtaining prior permission from
Emily McDowell & Friends.

CLAIMS

Any damage or shortage claims must be received no later than 10 days
from receipt of order. Notice of loss or damage must be given to the carrier
immediately. All packing materials and receiving paperwork should be
retained for carrier inspection.

BACK ORDERS
Back orders under $50 will be canceled.

DISPLAY AND PACKAGING

All Emily McDowell & Friends products must be displayed and sold in
their original packaging. Boxed sets may not be broken up and sold as
individual cards.

ACCEPTANCE OF TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Placement of order will confirm acceptance of the above terms and conditions.

EAST
Delaware, Maryland, Pennsylvania, Virginia
Washington, DC, West Virginia
Just Got 2 Have It!
Mid Atlantic Lifestyle Division
404-749-4850
info@justgot2haveit.com

info@annemcgilvray.com

Northern California and Reno
Air Company
415-436-6350
info@airco.gift

CANADA
Paper E. Clips
800-660-7068

info@papereclips.com

Alaska, Idaho, Montana
Anne McGilvray & Company
800-527-1462
info@annemcgilvray.com

INTERNATIONAL: For representation outside the United States
and Canada, contact wholesale@whosthere.com or 310-396-4132.

CONTACT US

ONLINE ORDERING: emilymcdowell.com/wholesale
HOURS: M-F, 8:30AM-5:00PM PST

EMAIL: wholesale@whosthere.com CALL: 800-656-5662 FAX: 310-396-4385

PAPERLESS BILLING IS HERE!
All Emily McDowell & Friends invoices are now being emailed—so be sure to add
billing@whosthere.com to your address book.

OUR CATALOGS ARE PRINTED USING ECO-FRIENDLY INKS.
ALL DIMENSIONS LISTED ARE W x H x D UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE.

72

New York City (metro area) and New Jersey
Apartment 2 Sales
917-472-7236
chris@apartment2cards.com

New York (upstate), Connecticut, Rhode Island,
Massachusetts, Vermont, New Hampshire, Maine
Shea Associates
(978) 562-3898
sandra@sheagifts.com

Tennessee, North Carolina, Mississippi, Alabama,
Georgia, South Carolina, Florida, Kentucky

Just Got 2 Have It!

SE Gift Division

404-749-4850

info@justgot2haveit.com

i,

© 2019 Emily McDowell & Friends @emilymcdowell_

THE WHO'S THERE GROUP
Knock Knock + Emily McDowell & Friends

6080 Center Drive
Los Angeles, CA 90045
T: 800-656-5662
F: 310-396-4385

n EmilyMcDowell&Friends



Let’s GET REAL

[ £1'S Wiake FRIENDS wiTh 0UR
IMPERFE CTiONS D
amd thone's MEDICINE & "ME,TOO

LET'S LAUGH AT OURSELVES:
TE Helf ouT & THE ALTERNATIVE

UNLOVABLE

ISN‘T A THING, and |SN" ["HER

Ler's NOT BE DICkS. THERE ARE ALREADY ENOUGH DICKS.
LET'S Reframe ovr Wiqafnfiea % LESSONS
and START KICKING ASS o1 LEARNING
AVD LET'S USE HONESTY ard HUMOR %4 HEART
7o LEAVE TwIS PLACE @ UITTLE BETTER -

THAN WE FOUND IT. &z




TO ORDER

VISIT emilymcdowell.com/wholesale

EMAIL wholesale@whosthere.com

OR CONTACT YOUR REP




